
1 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.22, No.1, Jan-February, 2025 

 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Advanced Information Network of Libraries in Gujarat 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 



2 
 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 

Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 

India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 

Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 

request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about eighty LIS Journals are covered. The 

subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this issue also 

contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise 

information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2024-2025 are requested to do so. 

Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

 

 

February, 2025                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 

 



3 
 

I N D E X 
 
S. No. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Aslib Journal of Information Management 
 

Volume 77 Issue 2, 1 4 

2 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 
 

Volume 63, 2025 Issue 1  6 

3 Collection and Curation Volume 44 Issue 2, 1 6 

4 Collection Management Volume 49, 2024 Issue 4, 3  7 

5 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 31, 2024 Issue 3-4  8 

6 Data Technologies and Applications Volume 59 Issue 1 8 

7 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 41 Issue 1 9 

8 Global Knowledge, Mem. & Communication Volume 74 Issue 3/4, 1/2 11 

9 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 53 Issue 1 19 

10 International Journal of Information and 

Learning Technology 

Volume 42 Issue 1 20 

11 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 29, 2025 Issue 1  21 

12 Journal of Documentation Volume 81 Issue 2 22 

13 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 36, 2024 Issue 4  24 

14 Journal of Library Administration Volume 65, 2025 Issue 2, 1 25 

15 Library Hi Tech Volume 43 Issue 1 26 

16 Library Hi Tech News Volume 42 Issue 2, 1 28 

17 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 28, 2025 Issue 1  29 

18 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 31, 2025 Issue 1  30 

19 Online Information Review Volume 49 Issue 1 30 

20 portal: Libraries and the Academy Vol.25, No. 1, January 2025 32 

21 Public Library Quarterly Volume 44, 2025 Issue 2 32 

22 Records Management Journal Volume 35 Issue 1 33 

23 Reference Services Review Volume 53 Issue 1 34 

24 Scientometrics Volume 129, Issue 12 34 

25 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 42, 2025 Issue 1  39 

26 The Electronic Library Volume 43 Issue 1 40 

27 VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 

Management Systems 

Volume 55 Issue 2, 1 41 

28 Keywords  46-60 



4 
 
  Aslib Journal of Information Management 
  Volume 77 Issue 2 

   

1 Title : Development of governance for an integrated public data (GIPD) framework: 
illustrative use of GIPD in South Korea 

 Author :  Haengmi Kim, Jaeyoung An, Choong C. Lee 

 Keywords :  Keywords, Data governance, Public data, Inter-institutional data, R&D data, 
Data management, Data policy 

   

2 Title : Factors influencing customer satisfaction with AR shopping assistant 
applications in e-commerce: an empirical analysis utilizing text-mining 
techniques 

 Author :  Jae-Yun Ho, Gyeong Ju, Seoeui Hong, Jaeyoung An, Choong C. Lee 

 Keywords :  E-commerce, M-commerce, Augmented reality, Customer satisfaction, Text 
mining, Logistic regression 

   

3 Title : Unearthing historical insights: semantic organization and application of historical 
newspapers from a fine-grained knowledge element perspective  

 Author :  Shaodan Sun, Jun Deng, Xugong Qin 

 Keywords :  Knowledge organization, Knowledge element, Ontology, Deep learning, 
Historical newspapers, Digital humanities 

   

4 Title : The role of positive online reviews in risk-based consumer behaviours: an 
information processing perspective 

 Author :  Tri Lam, Jon Heales, Nicole Hartley 

 Keywords :  Perceived risk, Informativeness of online reviews, Consumer trust, Purchase 
intentions 

   

5 Title : Fake news in business and management literature: a systematic review of 
definitions, theories, methods and implications  

 Author :  Bahareh Farhoudinia, Selcen Ozturkcan, Nihat Kasap 

 Keywords :  Disinformation, Misinformation, Social media, Fake news, Systematic literature 
review (SLR), M1 

   

6 Title : Investigating the consumption behavior of young adults using online food 
delivery platforms during the COVID-19 pandemic  

 Author :  Yi Lok Leung, Ron L.H. Chan, Dickson K.W. Chiu, Tian Ruwen 

 Keywords :  E-commerce, Online food delivery platforms, COVID-19, Consumption 
behaviours, Young adults 

   

7 Title : Information seeking and personal information management behaviors as 
scaffolding during life transitions: the case of early-career researchers  

 Author :  Lilach Alon  

 Keywords :  Higher education, Conceptual framework, Information seeking, Life transitions, 
Personal information management, Early career researchers 

   

8 Title : Measuring digital literacy with eye tracking: an examination of skills and 
performance based on user gaze  

 Author :  Nili Steinfeld, Azi Lev-On, Hama Abu-Kishk 

 Keywords :  Social media, Digital inequality, Digital divide, Gaze, Digital literacy, Eyetrack 



5 
 
   

9 Title : Understanding online review helpfulness: a pleasure-arousal-dominance (PAD) 
model perspective 

 Author :  Wuhuan Xu, Zhong Yao, Dandan He, Ling Cao 

 Keywords :  Review emotion, PAD model, Review helpfulness, Product type, Zero-inflated 
negative binomial regression, Text mining, Emotion lexicon 

   

10 Title : Do peers really influence doctors' knowledge contribution behavior? Evidence 
from online health communities  

 Author :  Licai Lei, Shiyi Hu 

 Keywords :  Online health communities, Peer effect, Knowledge contribution, Social returns, 
Economic returns 

   

  Aslib Journal of Information Management 
  Volume 77 Issue 1 

   

11 Title : “Transformation or not?” the effect of broadcasters' role orientation 
transformation on their direct income  

 Author :  Pengyu Li, Jingbo Shao, Hang Wu 

 Keywords :  Livestream, Viewers' tips, Monetization, Social media, DID model 

   

12 Title : Automatic retrieval of health case reports for public needs using deep learning 
techniques 

 Author :  Yi-Hung Liu, Sheng-Fong Chen, Dan-Wei (Marian) Wen 

 Keywords :  Case report , General public , Deep learning , Online health communities , 
Health informatics , Health information retrieval  

   

13 Title : Toward topic diversity in recommender systems: integrating topic modeling 
with a hashing algorithm  

 Author :  Donghui Yang, Yan Wang, Zhaoyang Shi, Huimin Wang 

 Keywords :  Recommender systems, Diversity, Latent dirichlet allocation model, Locality-
sensitive hashing, Information cocoons, Topic model 

   

14 Title : Research on the measurement of academic activeness of scholars in academic 
conferences 

 Author :  Rongying Zhao, Ruru Chang 

 Keywords :  Academic activeness, Academic evaluation, Academic conference, The RFM 
model, The ATM model 

   

15 Title : Ability first or opportunity first in the m-health era? A hybrid SEM-ANN approach  

 Author :  Ping Li  

 Keywords :  S-O-R framework, M-health, MOA theory, Flow experience, Loyalty, Adoption 
intention 

   

16 Title : Determining multi-dimensional motivations driving e-WOM intention and 
purchase intention on WeChat: the significant role of active participation  

 Author :  Hua Pang, Jingying Wang 

 Keywords :  Customer motivations, Customer behavior, Active participation, E-WOM, 
Purchase intention 

   



6 
 

17 Title : Social contagion of online physician choice: the infection and immunity 
mechanism  

 Author :  Jia Li, Shengkang Ma, David C. Yen, Ling Ma 

 Keywords :  E-health, Online consultation, Social contagion, Infection and immunity, Panel 
vector autoregression 

   

18 Title : Assessing the informational credibility of conspiracy theories: online discussion 
about the Nord Stream damage 

 Author :  Reijo Savolainen  

 Keywords :  Conspiracy theories, Conspiracy operations, Credibility assessment, Information 
credibility, Online discussion 

   

19 Title : Technology assisted research assessment: algorithmic bias and transparency 
issues 

 Author :  Mike Thelwall, Kayvan Kousha 

 Keywords :  Technology assisted research assessment, Bibliometrics, Research evaluation, 
Machine learning, Algorithmic bias, Transparency 

   

20 Title : The assessment of the appraisal of records: case of the University of the 
Witwatersrand and the University of Venda  

 Author :  Nkholedzeni Sidney Netshakhuma  

 Keywords :  Appraisal of records, Universities, Archives 

   

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 
  Volume 63, 2025 Issue 1  

   

21 Title : A Framework for Metadata Workflows 

 Author :  Rebecca B. French 

   

22 Title : Unboxing Common Internet Video Genres and Their Coverage in LCGFT  

 Author :  Philip Hider  

   

23 Title : Barriers to Equity for the Resource Description and Access (RDA) Standard  

 Author :  Sonia Archer-Capuzzo & Colin Post 

   

24 Title : Metadata Quality of Selected South Asian National Libraries’ Web OPACs: An 
Assessment of Cataloging Errors  

 Author :  Nabanita Roy & Mithu Anjali Gayan 

   

  Collection and Curation 
  Volume 44 Issue 2 

   

25 Title : Leadership styles and collection development practices of librarians in 
academic libraries: a case of Ekiti state, Nigeria  

 Author :  Moyosade Omolade Oguntuase, David O. Okhakhu, Joseph Kehinde Fasae 

 Keywords :  Academic libraries, Librarians, Leadership styles, Autocratic leader, Collection 
development practices, Democratic leader 

   



7 
 

26 Title : Librarians’ perceptions and use of open access resources for economic 
sustainability in selected university libraries in Kwara State, Nigeria  

 Author :  Ismail Olatunji Adeyemi, Quareebat Ayomide Adeleke, Shamsudeen Aweda 
Abdullahi, Robiat Gambari Abdulazeez, Monsuru Damilare 
Abdulazeez, Abubakar Folorunsho Abdulazeez 

 Keywords :  Open access, Economic sustainability, PubMed Central, Directory of Open 
Access Journals (DOAJ), ArXiv 

   

27 Title : Strategies for implementing research data management (RDM) services in 
Tanzania's higher education institutions (HEIs)  

 Author :  Neema Florence Vincent Mosha, Patrick Ngulube 

 Keywords :  Data curation, Strategies 

   

28 Title : The role of libraries in promoting environmental justice: strategies for 
information access 

 Author :  Bolaji David Oladokun, Oluwole O. Durodolu 

 Keywords :  Libraries, Environmental justice, Information access, Community service 

   

  Collection and Curation 
  Volume 44 Issue 1 

    

29 Title : Stored collections of museums: an overview of how visible storage makes them 
accessible  

 Author :  Lara Corona 

 Keywords :  Accessibility, Stored collection, Offsite storage, Onsite storage, Open depot, 
Visible storage 

   

30 Title : Adoption of artificial intelligence to enhance records management practices at 
Gauteng Department of Education in South Africa  

 Author :  Mashilo Modiba  

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, Robotic machines, Cobotic machines, Records 
management, Gauteng Department of Education (GDE) 

   

31 Title : Decentralization as a marketing strategy for archival services in Zimbabwe  

 Author :  Oscar Sigauke, Samson Mutsagondo, Munyika Sibanda 

 Keywords :  Archival services, Archives, Decentralization, Marketing, National Archives of 
Zimbabwe, Provincial records centers 

   

32 Title : Ingesting digital archives into long-term storage system through free open-
source software in South Africa  

 Author :  Mahlatse Moses Shekgola, Mpho Ngoepe 

 Keywords :  Digital repository, FOSS, Proprietary software, Security, Interoperability, Digital 
records 

   

  Collection Management 
  Volume 49, 2024 Issue 4  

   

33 Title : Faculty Response to Journal Cancellations  

 Author :  Catherine A. Johnson & Samuel Cassady 



8 
 
   

34 Title : Addressing the Interdisciplinary Nature of Health Communication Research: A 
Citation Analysis to Determine Core Journals for Different Library Collections  

 Author :  Lisa Romero 

   

35 Title : Preservation Preferences for Books and Websites as Cultural Heritage: A 
Conjoint Analysis  

 Author :  Ryo Shiozaki  

   

  Collection Management 
  Volume 49, 2024 Issue 3  

   

36 Title : Life After Lovelace: A Select Bibliography of Women in Computer Science  

 Author :  Heidi Blackburn 

   

37 Title : Diverse Book Finders: Diversifying a Children’s Picture Book Collection by 
Integrating Acquisitions Into a Classroom Experience  

 Author :  Mitchell Scott, Melanie Hughes, Niyetta Williams-Hill & Cathy Johnson 

   

38 Title : We May Be Visually or Hearing Impaired, but We Need Access to Visual and 
Auditory Information 

 Author :  Lydia Molepo, Makutla Mojapelo & Mpho Ngoepe 

   

  College & Undergraduate Libraries 
  Volume 31, 2024 Issue 3-4  

   

39 Title : The leisure reading habits of undergraduate business students  

 Author :  Georgette Nicolosi & Lauren Reiter 

   

40 Title : Examining the accuracy of an unmediated OER course marking system  

 Author :  Sarah LeMire 

   

41 Title : Dungeons & Dewey decimals: A D&D-style TTRPG adventure module for 
outreach and library skills  

 Author :  Alex P. Watson, Elizabeth Batte, Brian W. Young & Shelby A. Watson 

   

  Data Technologies and Applications 
  Volume 59 Issue 1 

   

42 Title : MD-LDA: a supervised LDA topic model for identifying mechanism of disease in 
TCM 

 Author :  Meiwen Li, Liye Xia, Qingtao Wu, Lin Wang, Junlong Zhu, Mingchuan Zhang 

 Keywords :  Mechanism of disease, Syndrome differentiation, Prior knowledge, Topic model, 
Supervised LDA, Traditional Chinese medicine 

   

43 Title : Assessing the alignment of corporate ESG disclosures with the UN sustainable 
development goals: a BERT-based text analysis  



9 
 
 Author :  Hyogon Kim, Eunmi Lee, Donghee Yoo 

 Keywords :  ESG, SDGs, BERT, Corporate disclosure, Form 10-K 

   

44 Title : A comparative analysis of job satisfaction prediction models using machine 
learning: a mixed-method approach 

 Author :  Jaekyeong Kim, Pil-Sik Chang, Sung-Byung Yang, Ilyoung Choi, Byunghyun 
Lee 

 Keywords :  Job satisfaction, Topic modeling, Mixed-method research, Job portal site, Job 
review, Prediction algorithm 

   

45 Title : Analysis of CEO career patterns using machine learning: taking US university 
graduates as an example  

 Author :  Chia Yu Hung, Eddie Jeng, Li Chen Cheng 

 Keywords :  LinkedIn, Career pattern, Optimal matching, Hierarchical clustering, Machine 
learning, Human resource management, CEO 

   

46 Title : A knowledge graph analysis tool of people and organizations to facilitate digital 
humanities research 

 Author :  Chih-Ming Chen, Barbara Witt, Chun-Yu Lin 

 Keywords :  Digital humanities, Relationships between people and organizations, Knowledge 
graph, Text mining, Information visualization, Lag sequence analysis 

   

47 Title : Novel framework for learning performance prediction using pattern identification 
and deep learning 

 Author :  Cheng-Hsiung Weng, Cheng-Kui Huang 

 Keywords :  Educational data mining, Learning difference, Deep learning, Deep neural 
network, Frequent patterns mining, Machine learning 

   

48 Title : A systematic review of the use of FHIR to support clinical research, public 
health and medical education  

 Author :  João Pavão, Rute Bastardo, Nelson Pacheco Rocha 

 Keywords :  Systematic review, Fast Health Interoperability Resources, FHIR, Clinical 
research, Public health, Medical education 

   

49 Title : Understanding customer behavior by mapping complaints to personality based 
on social media textual data 

 Author :  Andry Alamsyah, Fadiah Nadhila, Nabila Kalvina Izumi 

 Keywords :  Big five personality, Personality measurement platform, CCOntology, Machine 
learning, Personalized customer service, Indonesia language, Tweet 

   

50 Title : Optimized discovery of discourse topics in social media: science communication 
about COVID-19 in Brazil  

 Author :  Bernardo Cerqueira de Lima, Renata Maria Abrantes Baracho, Thomas 
Mandl, Patricia Baracho Porto 

 Keywords :  Pandemic, Topic modeling, Machine learning, Science communication 

  



10 
 
   

  Digital Library Perspectives 
  Volume 41 Issue 1 

   

51 Title : Evaluating the progress and impact of Shodhganga: enhancements, challenges 
and future directions for India’s centralized ETD repository  

 Author :  Saroja Kumar Panda, Somyajeet Dey, Atul Bhatt, Aparna Satapathy 

 Keywords :  Shodhganga, ETD, INFLIBNET, Central digital repository, Open access, India 

   

52 Title : Interweaving academic insights: advancing university knowledge management 
through a strategic data fabric framework  

 Author :  Lan Nguyen Thi Kim, Son Nguyen Hoang, Hoa N. Nguyen 

 Keywords :  Data fabric, University federations, Knowledge management, Knowledge 
integration, Knowledge graph, Active metadata, Ontologies 

   

53 Title : Designing the digital transformation model of public university libraries in Iran 
based on Delphi method 

 Author :  Soheila Khoeini, Alireza Noruzi, Nader Naghshineh, Fatemeh Sheikhshoaei 

 Keywords :  Digital transformation, University library, Digital transformation model, Library 
digital transformation model 

   

54 Title : Metadata harvesting for digital library integration in Ukraine: a comparative 
study of the OAI-PMH protocol and VuFind’s efficacy  

 Author :  Oleksandr Novytskyi  

 Keywords :  OAI-PMH, ETL, Digital library harvesting, Metadata integration, Sharing 
research data, Vu find 

   

55 Title : The potential use of immersive virtual environments for collecting and archiving 
heritage gameplay activities in digital libraries  

 Author :  Kung Wong Lau 

 Keywords :  Digital libraries, Immersive virtual environments, Telepresence experiences, 
Heritage collections, Historical gameplay archive, Digital archives 

   

56 Title : Analysis of content, services, and resources available and accessible on 
websites of academic libraries  

 Author :  De-Graft Johnson Dei  

 Keywords :  Libraries, Websites, Universities, Information resources, Services, Navigational 
tools, Navigational links 

   

57 Title : Librarians and paraprofessionals’ digital literacy competencies and digital 
programs of public libraries in Western Visayas, Philippines  

 Author :  Catleya Santiago Ferro, Melgie Gabasa Pacardo, Joseph Marmol Yap, Stephen 
Biaco Alayon 

 Keywords :  Digital literacy, Digital literacy competencies, Digital programs, Digital inclusion, 
Public librarians, Public libraries, Philippines 

   

58 Title : Research data management in institutional repositories: an architectural 
approach using data lakehouses  

 Author :  Zilong He, Wei Fang 

 Keywords :  Data management, Data lakehouse, Institutional repository, Research data, 



11 
 

DAMA methodology 

   

  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
  Volume 74 Issue 3/4 

   

59 Title : How does responsible leadership enhance work engagement? The roles of 
knowledge sharing and helping initiative behavior  

 Author :  Hafiz Fawad Ali, Arooba Chaudhary, Talat Islam 

 Keywords :  Helping initiative behavior, Responsible leadership, Work engagement, 
Knowledge sharing 

   

60 Title : Incorporating counterproductive knowledge behaviour in the higher education 
context: proposing the potential remedies in explaining the faculty members’ 
performance 

 Author :  Zakky Zamrudi, Margono Setiawan, Dodi Wirawan Irawanto, Mintarti Rahayu 

 Keywords :  Knowledge hiding, Lack of knowledge sharing, Knowledge worker, Academic 
staff, Performance measurement 

   

61 Title : Leadership, tacit and explicit knowledge sharing in Saudi Arabian non-profit 
organizations: the mediating role of organizational commitment  

 Author :  Shahbaz Sharif, Omaima Munawar Albadry, Muhammad Kashif 
Durrani, Muhammad Hamid Shahbaz 

 Keywords :  Authentic leadership , Tacit knowledge , Explicit knowledge , Organizational 
commitment , Saudi Arabian NPOs  

   

62 Title : Everyday life information seeking behavior of transgender people in Pakistan  

 Author :  Qazi Imran Ahmad, Nosheen Fatima Warraich, Amara Malik 

 Keywords :  Everyday information seeking, Information needs, Information behavior, 
Pakistan, Marginalized group, Transgender 

   

63 Title : Information seeking, sharing behavior, and copyright violations among students 
in India in the digital age 

 Author :  Subaveerapandiyan A., Priyanka Sinha, Madhuri Kumari, Mohammad Amees 

 Keywords :  Copyright, E-resources, E-books sharing, Information seeking, Information 
sharing, Open educational resources 

   

64 Title : A tree dries from the top: how manager’s knowledge hiding is morally 
disengaging employees to hide knowledge  

 Author :  Muhammad Mumtaz Khan, Muhammad Shujaat Mubarik, Syed Saad 
Ahmed, Tahir Islam 

 Keywords :  Leader knowledge hiding, Employee knowledge hiding, Moral disengagement, 
Moral identity 

   

65 Title : Examining employee performance through knowledge management practices, 
organisational commitment and capacity building in the Malaysian hotel industry  

 Author :  Ataul Karim Patwary, Nor Rabiatul Adawiyah Nor Azam, Muhammad Umair 
Ashraf, Abdullah Muhamed Yusoff, Waqas Mehmood, Md Karim Rabiul 

 Keywords :  Knowledge management practices, Employee performance, Organizational 
commitment, Capacity building, D83, O32, L25 

  



12 
 
   

66 Title : Moderating role of collaborative technologies on the relationship between virtual 
knowledge sharing and team effectiveness: lessons from COVID-19  

 Author :  Rayees Farooq, Makhmoor Bashir 

 Keywords :  Virtual knowledge sharing, Collaborative technology, Team effectiveness, 
COVID-19 pandemic, Knowledge workers, Social exchange theory 

   

67 Title : Research data management services in academic libraries: a comparative study 
of South Asia and Southeast Asia 

 Author :  Priyanka Sinha, Subaveerapandiyan A., Manoj Kumar Sinha 

 Keywords :  Academic libraries, Data management plan, Research data, Research data 
management, Research data service, Survey study 

   

68 Title : What effect do the ResearchGate writers’ altmetric scores have on 
scientometric indicators related to Qur’an in Scopus?  

 Author :  Ali Biranvand, Ali Shojaeofard, Zohreh Cheraghi 

 Keywords :  Altmetrics, Scientific social network, Research Gate, Qur’an 

   

69 Title : Embracing ICT in academia: adopting and adapting to the new normal 
pedagogy  

 Author :  Rachana Adtani, Netra Neelam, Rajesh Raut, Amruta Deshpande, Amit Mittal 

 Keywords :  Pedagogy, ICT, Flipped, Blended, Learning, Teaching, Education 

   

70 Title : Social determinants of health and health outcomes: a bibliographic review of the 
scientific literature from 2000 to 2021 

 Author :  Aasif Ali Bhat, Irfana Rashid, Samir Ul Hassan, Pooja Kansra 

 Keywords :  Social determinants of health, Bibliometric analysis, Scopus 

   

71 Title : A systematic literature review (SLR) of circulation methods in academic 
libraries: proposing QR codes for self-issue/return method  

 Author :  Santosh Kharat, Shubhada Nagarkar, Bhausaheb Panage 

 Keywords :  Self-check-in and check-out, Issue/return function, Library circulation system, 
QR codes, Academic library, Personal area network (PAN) 

   

72 Title : The use of human-computer interaction in libraries: a systematic literature 
review 

 Author :  Amjid Khan, Abid Hussain, Muhammad Zareef 

 Keywords :  Human–computer interaction, HCI-Libraries, Librarianship-HCIs, Systematic 
literature review, PRISMA 

   

73 Title : Technostress and information and communication technology usage among 
librarians in Nigerian universities 

 Author :  Michael Olorunfemi, Clement Ola Adekoya 

 Keywords :  Technostress, ICTs, ICT usage, Librarians, Nigerian universities 

   

74 Title : Tracking progress in the implementation of the Access to Information (ATI) Act  

 Author :  Aubrey Harvey Chaputula  

 Keywords :  Access to information, Information holders, Records management, Compliance, 
Malawi 



13 
 
   

75 Title : Corporate archives in the wild  

 Author :  Jinfang Niu  

 Keywords :  Corporate archives, Business archives, Non-profit, Archivist, Archives 
management 

   

76 Title : Digital exclusion of women: a systematic review  

 Author :  Minu Gupta, Ravi Kiran 

 Keywords :  Gender digital divide, Digital inclusion, Barriers, Women, Digital exclusion, 
Systematic review 

   

77 Title : Adoption of food delivery apps during a crisis: exploring an extended technology 
adoption model 

 Author :  Meenal Arora, Jaya Gupta, Amit Mittal 

 Keywords :  Technology acceptance, Food delivery app, Convenience, COVID-19, Attitude, 
Trust, Various food choices 

   

78 Title : Staff engagement and perceptions of video games in public libraries in Aotearoa 
New Zealand  

 Author :  Lisette Templeton, Anne Goulding 

 Keywords :  Public libraries, Video games, Programming, Public library staff 

   

79 Title : Impact of social media usage on students' academic performance before and 
during the COVID-19 pandemic in Sri Lanka 

 Author :  M.M. Mohamed Mufassirin, M.I. Rifkhan Ahamed, M.S. Mohamed 
Hisam, Mansoor Mohamed Fazil 

 Keywords :  Academic performance, COVID-19, Grade point average (GPA), Social media, 
Undergraduates, Universities 

   

80 Title : Influence of smart mobile banking services on senior banks’ clients intention to 
use: moderating role of digital accounting  

 Author :  Adel M. Qatawneh, Mohammed Hassan Makhlouf 

 Keywords :  Smart mobile banking services, Senior clients, Digital accounting, Banking 
services 

   

81 Title : The rise of scientific literature on Twitter research: a bibliometric analysis and 
some insights 

 Author :  Aasif Ahmad Mir, Sevukan Rathinam 

 Keywords :  Twitter, Bibliometric analysis, Micro blogging, Social media, Systematic review, 
Thematic analysis 

   

82 Title : Build trust in the organization because it matters: exploring the nexus of 
enablers of organizational trust through DEMATEL  

 Author :  Rinki Dahiya  

 Keywords :  DEMATEL approach. Organizational trust. Enablers of organizational trust. 
Indian organizations. Manufacturing units 

   

83 Title : How does relational attachment mediate the social support – career regret 
relation?  

 Author :  Natashaa Kaul, Chanakya Kumar, Amruta Deshpande, Amit Mittal 



14 
 
 Keywords :  Relational attachment, Social support, Career regret, Instrumental support, 

Personal support 
   

84 Title : Mapping cyber insurance: a taxonomical study using bibliometric visualization 
and systematic analysis  

 Author :  Haitham Nobanee, Ahmad Yuosef Alodat, Mehroz Nida Dilshad, Alaa El 
Sayah, Sondos Nezam Alas’ad, Baraa Omar Al Shalabi, Sara Fadel 
Alsadi, Noora Mohammed Al Marri, Farzin Kamal Fiza 

 Keywords :  Cyber insurance, Cybersecurity, Cyberattacks, Cyber liability, Cyber risk, 
Bibliometric analysis, VOS viewer 

   

85 Title : Strategic thinking dimensions between Malaysians’ and Palestinians’ dynamic 
and complex environment in the banking sector  

 Author :  Maram Alagha, Azni Zarina Binti Taha, Mohd Nazari Bin Ismail 

 Keywords :  Strategic thinking, External environment, Political, Economy, Dynamism and 
complexity 

   

86 Title : Determinants of user satisfaction with financial information systems in the digital 
transformation era: insights from emerging markets  

 Author :  Manaf Al-Okaily, Mahmoud Al-Kofahi, Fadi Shehab Shiyyab, Aws Al-Okaily 

 Keywords :  IS success model, Financial systems, Intelligent systems, User satisfaction, E-
Government, Partial least squares-structural equation modelling, GFMIS, 
Jordan 

   

87 Title : Block chain applications in supply chain management: a systematic review of 
reviews  

 Author :  Mohd Ziyauddin Khan, Ashwani Kumar, Aditya Kumar Sahu 

 Keywords :  Blockchain, Supply chain management, PRISMA, Systematic review 

   

88 Title : Facts or belief: examining the effect of the cognitive dissonance on brand 
switching, purchase regret and satisfaction level  

 Author :  Razan Ibrahim Awwad, Blend Ibrahim, Cinoj George, Sameer Hamdan, Kiran 
Nair 

 Keywords :  Cognitive dissonance, Purchase regret, Satisfaction level, Brand switching, 
Online shopping context 

   

89 Title : Conceptualizing block chain in tourism consumer experience: implications for 
tourism marketing  

 Author :  Sakshi Kathuria, Shashi  , Urvashi Tandon 

 Keywords :  Block chain, Marketing mix, Privacy, Digitalization, Destination planning 

   

90 Title : The use of blockchain technology to build smart cities: creating public value in 
Kuwait 

 Author :  Afnan Alkhaldi, Huda Alrashidi, Khawla Alhasan, Ahmad Alsadeeqi, Abdullah 
Alshami 

 Keywords :  Block chain, Public value, Smart city, Kuwait 

   

91 Title : Moderating effects of uncertainty on relative brand trust–love  

 Author :  Geeta Marmat  

 Keywords :  Brand trust, Brand love, Uncertainty, Perceived value, Religiosity, Brand 
experience, Brand personality, Technological uncertainty 



15 
 
   

92 Title : The role of social media marketing and social support in developing value co-
creation intentions: a Couchsurfing community perspective  

 Author :  Arslan Rafi, Mohsin Abdur Rehman, Shahbaz Sharif, Rab Nawaz Lodhi 

 Keywords :  Social media marketing, Social support theory, Value co-creation intentions, 
Tourism, Couchsurfing community 

   

93 Title : Does funded research have a greater scholarly impact? A study of funded and 
non-funded research published in high-impact library and information science 
journals 

 Author :  Altaf Ali, Mohammad Nazim 

 Keywords :  Scholarly publishing, Library and information science, Scholarly impact, 
Research funding, Google Scholar metrics 

   

94 Title : DeLone and McLean’s reformulated information systems success model: a 
systematic review of available literature in public sector (2011-2022)  

 Author :  Memoona Iqbal, Muhammad Rafiq 

 Keywords :  De Lone and McLean information systems success model, System quality, 
Information quality, Service quality, Use, Intention to use, User satisfaction, Net 
benefits 

   

  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
  Volume 74 Issue 1/2 

   

95 Title : Revisiting the determinants of knowledge-sharing behavior in organizations: a 
meta-analytic structural equation model application  

 Author :  Zeinab Zaremohzzabieh, Roziah Mohd Rasdi 

 Keywords :  Attitude, Intention, Knowledge sharing, Knowledge management, Organization 

   

96 Title : Accessing information during the COVID-19 pandemic era: a study of GCC 
citizens and noncitizens  

 Author :  Maali Alghnimi, Humoud Alqashan 

 Keywords :  Awareness, Coronavirus, COVID-19, Gulf Cooperation Council (GCC), 
Information sources 

   

97 Title : Relationship between misinformation spreading behaviour and true/false 
judgments and literacy: an empirical analysis of COVID-19 vaccine and political 
misinformation in Japan 

 Author :  Shinichi Yamaguchi, Tsukasa Tanihara 

 Keywords :  Misinformation, COVID-19, Disinformation, Media literacy, Information literacy 

   

98 Title : An exploration of perceptions and use of misinformation on the social Web in 
Oman 

 Author :  Ahmed Maher Khafaga Shehata, Mohammed Nasser Al-Suqri, Jamal 
Alsalmi, Nour Eldin Osman, Said Alrashdi, Mustafa Ali Khalaf 

 Keywords :  Misinformation, COVID19, Oman, Social Web 

   

99 Title : Service inhibited knowledge hiding: exploring how and when servant leadership 
inhibits knowledge hiding  

 Author :  Muhammad Mumtaz Khan, Muhammad Shujaat Mubarik, Syed Saad 



16 
 

Ahmed, Tahir Islam 

 Keywords :  Servant leadership, Prosocial motivation, Organizational cynicism, Knowledge 
hiding 

   

100 Title : Predicting song genre with deep learning  

 Author :  Antonijo Marijić, Marina Bagić Babac 

 Keywords :  Genre classification, Transformer, Deep learning, LSTM, Word embeddings 

   

101 Title : Artificial intelligence: the way ahead for employee engagement in corporate 
India  

 Author :  Manisha Saxena, Dharmesh K. Mishra 

 Keywords :  Change management, Employee, Organisation, Indian corporate, Artificial 
intelligence (AI), Employee engagement (EE) 

   

102 Title : Block chain innovations and the contribution of the intergovernmental 
organizations  

 Author :  Shadrack Katuu 

 Keywords :  United Nations, Record keeping, Smart contracts, Blockchain projects, 
Intergovernmental organizations, Land registry 

   

103 Title : Chatbots, virtual-try-on (VTO), e-WOM: modeling the determinants of attitude’ 
and continued intention with PEEIM as moderator in online shopping  

 Author :  Urvashi Tandon  

 Keywords :  Chat bots, Online shopping, Virtual try-on technology, EWOM, Institutional 
mechanisms, Interactive communication 

   

104 Title : i Relevancy: a framework to identify the relevancy of a social media message to 
a disaster 

 Author :  Annie Singla, Rajat Agrawal 

 Keywords :  Disasters, Social media, Deep learning, Cyclone, COVID-19 

   

105 Title : Latent topics identification from the articles of Sri Lankan authors using LDA  

 Author :  S. Ravikumar, Bidyut Bikash Boruah, Fullstar Lamin Gayang 

 Keywords :  Topic modeling, LDA, Data mining, Topic, Text mining 

   

106 Title : I Stage: a deep learning based framework to determine the stage of disaster 
management cycle from a social media message  

 Author :  Annie Singla, Rajat Agrawal 

 Keywords :  Social media, Disaster, Cyclone, COVID-19, Deep learning 

   

107 Title : Which of the book recommendation sections is the most similar to the user 
selections in LibraryThing?  

 Author :  Atefeh Momeni, Mitra Pashootanizadeh, Marjan Kaedi 

 Keywords :  Tagging, Library Thing, Recommended books, Similarity criteria, History 

   

108 Title : Diffusion of intellectual property knowledge in Zimbabwean universities: tools, 
programmes and strategies  

 Author :  Sibongile Ngwenya, Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha 

 Keywords :  Intellectual property (IP), Knowledge diffusion, Knowledge sharing, Universities, 



17 
 

Zimbabwe 

   

109 Title : Implementation of legislative framework governing records management 
throughout the life cycle in the Limpopo provincial government of South Africa  

 Author :  Ouma Malatji, Ngoako Solomon Marutha 

 Keywords :  Enforcing implementation, Governance, Legislative framework, Limpopo 
province, Public archival institution, Records life cycle, Records management, 
South Africa, Archives, Government 

   

110 Title : Global research on digital divide during the past two decades: a bibliometric 
study of Web of Science indexed literature 

 Author :  Nilaranjan Barik 

 Keywords :  Digital divide, Bibliometric study, Authorship pattern, Cogitation analysis, 
Keywords analysis, Web of Science 

   

111 Title : How publication timelines effect the impact metrics: studying the influence of 
submission to first decision and submission to acceptance on impact factor and 
5-year impact factor of journals  

 Author :  Yasir Rashid Lone, Ubaid Ullah Shah, Suhail Ahmad Bhat, Rabiya 
Mushtaq, Sumeer Gul 

 Keywords :  Publication Timeline, Journal Metrics, Impact Metrics, Impact Factor, 5-Year 
Impact Factor, Submission to Acceptance, Submission to First Decision 

   

112 Title : Measuring altimetry events: the need for longer observation period and article 
level computations 

 Author :  Mousumi Karmakar, Vivek Kumar Singh, Sumit Kumar Banshal 

 Keywords :  Altmetrics, Altmetric half-life, Altmetric velocity, Social media metrics, 
Scientometrics 

   

113 Title : Publication bias in meta-analyses of the therapeutic efficacy of remdesivir 
interventions for patients with COVID-19  

 Author :  Hossein Motahari-Nezhad, Aslan Sadeghdaghighi 

 Keywords :  Publication bias, COVID-19, Coronavirus, Remdesivir, Gray literature 

   

114 Title : A bibliometric analysis and visualization of global research on rural livelihood  

 Author :  Moin Khan, Ateeque Ahmad, Mayank Yuvaraj, Syed Shaz Husain, Daud Khan 

 Keywords :  Cluster analysis, Network analysis, Bibliometric analysis, Rural livelihood 

   

115 Title : Measuring the research funding landscape: a case study of BRICS nations  

 Author :  Sheikh Shueb, Sumeer Gul 

 Keywords :  Developing economies, Sponsored research, Research funding, Funding 
acknowledgements, Knowledge productivity 

   

116 Title : A study on mediation effect of relationship quality outcome between customer 
relationship management and mutual fund decision  

 Author :  Suman Kumar Deb, Ruchi Jain, Sridhar Manohar, Sanjiv Marwah 

 Keywords :  CRM, Mutual fund, Investment decision, Relationship quality and outcome, 
Artificial intelligence, Technology adoption 

  



18 
 
   

117 Title : Measuring health information literacy in everyday life: a survey among tribal 
women in a developing country 

 Author :  Md. Atikuzzaman, Shamima Yesmin, Md. Abdul Karim 

 Keywords :  Health literacy, Health concern, Health information literacy, Tribal women, 
Developing countries 

   

118 Title : Indian languages, print journals and the UGC-CARE project  

 Author :  Shubhada Nagarkar, Archana Thakur, Monali Mane, Prajakta Nagare 

 Keywords :  Indian language journals, Arts, Humanities, And social sciences, UGC-CARE, 
UGC-CARE list, Print journals, Indian languages 

   

119 Title : Mapping the desktop research in Pakistan: a bibliometric analysis  

 Author :  Nazia Wahid, Usama Amin, Muhammad Ajmal Khan, Nadeem 
Siddique, Nosheen Fatima Warraich 

 Keywords :  Bibliometric analysis, Desktop research, Research productivity, Pakistan, 
Research impact, Information creation, Bibliometrics 

   

120 Title : Digital data sets management in university libraries: challenges and 
opportunities 

 Author :  Naimat Ullah Shah, Salman Bin Naeem, Robina Bhatti 

 Keywords :  Data librarian, Data sets management, Libraries data management, Data 
scientists, Data libraries, Pakistan 

   

121 Title : The role of leadership skills in organizational citizenship behavior at Vietnamese 
libraries: organizational culture as a mediator  

 Author :  Quan Hoang Nguyen Tran  

 Keywords :  Leadership skills, Organisational culture, Organizational citizenship behavior, 
Social exchange theory 

   

122 Title : Mapping human resource management scholarly literature through bibliometric 
lenses: a case study of library and information science  

 Author :  Javaid Ahmad Wani, Shabir Ahmad Ganaie 

 Keywords :  Human resource management, HRM, Library and information science, LIS, 
Scholarly communication, Bibliometric analysis, Data visualization, Citation 
analysis, Network metrics, Research trends 

   

123 Title : Information literacy and relation to workplace: a review of the literature  

 Author :  Hamed Mohamed Al-Azri, Nabhan Alharrasi, Ali Saif Al-Aufi 

 Keywords :  Literature review, Employee performance, Information literacy framework, 
Information literacy in the workplace 

   

124 Title : Investigating the impact of servant leadership on service excellence: the 
mediating role of PsyCap as a personal resource and buffering role of 
conscientiousness 

 Author :  Faisal Qamar, Shuaib Ahmed Soomro 

 Keywords :  Conscientiousness, Psychological capital, Perceived service excellence, 
Servant leadership 

  



19 
 
   

125 Title : Protean career orientation and job search: investigating the mediating role of 
career optimism in mentoring relationships  

 Author :  Zhenxing Gong, Faheem Gul Gilal, Rukhsana Gul Gilal, Agha Jahanzeb 

 Keywords :  Protean career orientation, Job search, Career optimism, Mentoring relationship 

   

126 Title : Comparing virtual political campaigns with traditional political campaigns: 
evidence from Kuwait during the COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author :  Rashed Alhaimer 

 Keywords :  Virtual campaigns, Political campaigns, Voters, Social media, Kuwait 

   

127 Title : Marketing of electronic resources by universities and colleges in Tanzania  

 Author :  Paul Samwel Muneja 

 Keywords :  Electronic resources, E-resources, Marketing, Libraries, Tanzania  

   

128 Title : A systematic review of the available literature on the use of social media in brain 
tumor 

 Author :  Hossein Motahari-Nezhad  

 Keywords :  Brain tumor, Brain cancer, Social media, Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, Content 
analysis, Crowdfunding, Patient recruitment 

   

129 Title : Evaluation of factors determining the development and progress of library and 
information science in different Pakistani universities  

 Author :  Suhaib Hussain Shah, Lei Pei, Tianyu Chen 

 Keywords :  Pakistan, Universities, Hurdles 

   

  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 53 Issue 1 

   

130 Title : A framework towards the implementation of freedom of information legislation in 
South Africa 

 Author :  Makutla Gibson Mojapelo  

 Keywords :  Freedom of information, South Africa, Article 19 principles, Democracy, Public 
participation, Openness 

   

131 Title : Influence of innovation diffusion factors on non-users’ adoption of digital 
banking services in the banking 4.0 era  

 Author :  Imran Mehboob Shaikh, Hanudin Amin 

 Keywords :  IDT, Adoption, Innovation, New technology, Technology, Information systems 

   

132 Title : A decade analysis of employees’ well-being and performance while working 
from home: a bibliometric approach 

 Author :  Ridhima Goel, Jagdeep Singla, Amit Mittal, Meenal Arora 

 Keywords :  Work-from-home, Remote work, Well-being, Performance, Bibliometric analysis, 
VOS viewer 

  



20 
 
   

133 Title : Professional identity and knowledge practices of librarians in critical times of 
information disorders: a conceptual framework  

 Author :  Joseph Marmol Yap, Ágnes Barátné Hajdu, Péter Kiszl 

 Keywords :  Professional identity, Information disorder, Social media, Information literacy, 
Knowledge practices  

   

134 Title : Bio-inspired algorithms for feature engineering: analysis, applications and future 
research directions  

 Author :  Vaishali Rajput, Preeti Mulay, Chandrashekhar Madhavrao Mahajan 

 Keywords :  Bio-inspired algorithms, Evolutionary algorithms, Speech emotion recognition, 
Sentiment analysis, Nature-inspired optimization algorithms, Feature 
engineering, Bio-inspired computing, Bio-inspired optimization, Bio-inspired 
application, Feature selection 

   

135 Title : Role of age, gender and cultural factors as moderator on technology 
acceptance of online entertainment 

 Author :  Bernardinus Harnadi, Albertus Dwiyoga Widiantoro, FX Hendra 
Prasetya, Ridwan Sanjaya, Ranto Partomuan Sihombing 

 Keywords :  Age, Gender, Culture, Habit, Online entertainment, Technology acceptance 

   

136 Title : Patterns and trends of university-industry research collaboration in Ghana 
between 2011 and 2020 

 Author :  Monica Mensah Danquah, Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha, Bright Kwaku Avuglah 

 Keywords :  Ghana, Scopus, Innovation, Universities, Research trends, University–industry 
research collaboration, SciVal 

   

137 Title : Modeling college faculty users’ potential acceptance of library data services for 
research and teaching 

 Author :  Qiong Xu 

 Keywords :  Research data management, Data lifecycle, College faculty user, Data 
engagement, Institutional data repositories, Library data services 

   

138 Title : How to animate learners to persist in learning massive open online courses? An 
application of the stimulus-organism-response paradigm  

 Author :  Yung-Ming Cheng  

 Keywords :  Learning persistence in massive open online courses, Stimulus–organism–
response model, Network externality, Personalization, Sociability, Learning 
engagement 

   

139 Title : Research trends in memes: insights from bibliometric analysis  

 Author :  Charunayan Kamath, Sivakumar Alur 

 Keywords :  Internet memes, Internet, Bibliometric analysis, Profiling, Science mapping, Co-
citation analysis 

  



21 
 
   

  International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 
  Volume 42 Issue 1 

   

140 Title : Artificial intelligence for personalized learning: a systematic literature review  

 Author :  Glenn Hardaker, Liyana Eliza Glenn 

 Keywords :  Higher education, Personalized learning, Adaptive learning 

   

141 Title : Rethinking the digital divide and associated educational in(equity) in higher 
education in the context of developing countries: the social justice perspective  

 Author :  Yalalem Assefa, Melaku Mengistu Gebremeskel, Bekalu Tadesse 
Moges, Shouket Ahmad Tilwani, Yibeltal Aemiro Azmera 

 Keywords :  Digital divide, Educational in(equity), Higher education, Social justice, 
Developing countries 

   

142 Title : Can understanding self-congruency help educators in deterring students from 
using ChatGPT?  

 Author :  Anjee Gorkhali, Asim Shrestha 

 Keywords :  Self-concept, Behavioral attitude, ChatGPT, Theory of planned behavior 

   

143 Title : Exploring Chat GPT usage amongst female academics and researchers in the 
academia 

 Author :  Sulaimon Adewale  

 Keywords :  ChatGPT, South Africa, Female academic, Mentoring, Artificial intelligence 

   

144 Title : Artificial intelligence and ChatGPT are fostering knowledge sharing, ethics, 
academia and libraries  

 Author :  Ali Zeb, Fazal Ur Rehman, Majed Bin Othayman, Muhammad Rabnawaz 

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, ChatGPT, Knowledge sharing, Ethics, Academia, Libraries, 
Institutions 

   

145 Title : Metaverse and education: identifying key themes and future research 
trajectories 

 Author :  Shreya Virani, Sonica Rautela 

 Keywords :  Metaverse, Education, Bibliometric analysis, Network analysis, Emerging trends 

   

146 Title : Influence of ChatGPT in professional communication – moderating role of 
perceived innovativeness  

 Author :  Smriti Mathur, Vandana Anand, Durgansh Sharma, Sushant Kr. Vishnoi 

 Keywords :  ChatGPT, Professional communication, Perceived innovativeness, Information 
system success model, Information quality, System quality, Service quality 

  



22 
 
   

  Internet Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 29, 2025 Issue 1  

   

   

147 Title : Reshaping Academic Library Information Literacy Programs in the Advent of 
ChatGPT and Other Generative AI Technologies  

 Author :  Jayati Chaudhuri & Lettycia Terrones 

   

148 Title : “ChatGPT 4.0 Ghosted Us While Conducting Literature Search:” Modeling the 
Chatbot’s Generated Non-Existent References Using Regression Analysis  

 Author :  Dharel P. Acut, Nolasco K. Malabago, Elesar V. Malicoban, Narcisan S. 
Galamiton & Manuel B. Garcia 

   

149 Title : The WhatsApp Records Management Conundrum and Intelligent Enterprise 
Content Management Solutions in Zimbabwe’s Provincial Government 
Ministries  

 Author :  Samson Mutsagondo  

   

150 Title : Librarians’ Roles in OER Authoring and Open Pedagogy: Lessons from the 
Field  

 Author :  Nancy A. Henke, Mark Anthoney & Jennifer Burek Pierce 

   

151 Title : Beyond Policing: AI Writing Detection Tools, Trust, Academic Integrity, and 
Their Implications for College Writing  

 Author :  Louie Giray, Kershnee Sevnarayan & Fatemeh Ranjbaran Madiseh 

   

152 Title : Graduate Students’ Perspectives and Experiences in Using Quality Assessment 
Tools for Systematic Reviews: Insights from a State University in Central 
Visayas, Philippines  

 Author :  Joje Mar P. Sanchez, Marchee T. Picardal & Sunny R. Fernandez 

   

153 Title : Generative AI in Universities: Practices at UCL and Other Institutions, and the 
Path Forward 

 Author :  Varun Gupta & Abel Nyamapfene 

   

  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 81 Issue 2 

   

154 Title : Knowing and not knowing about algorithms 

 Author :  Hilary Yerbury, Maureen Henninger 

 Keywords :  Information literacy, Digital literacy, Algorithms, Hypo cognition, Academic 
librarians 

   

155 Title : Embracing emojis: prototyping mood enhanced information systems for fiction 
readers 

 Author :  Wan-Chen Lee, Li-Min Cassandra Huang, Juliana Hirt 

 Keywords :  Emoji, Fiction, Mood, Emotion, Metadata, Prototype, User-centered interface 
design 



23 
 
   

156 Title : Digital divides in nursing students: an exploration of the relationship between 
self-perceived digital competencies and digital barriers  

 Author :  Konstantina Martzoukou, Errol Sadullah Luders, Fiona Work, Petros A. 
Kostagiolas, Neil Johnson 

 Keywords :  Information literacy, Nursing, Higher education, Academic libraries, Digital 
competencies, Digital skills 

   

157 Title : Understanding the reader demographics of an emerging online reading 
platform, Webtoon 

 Author :  Hyerim Cho, Denice Adkins, Alicia K. Long 

 Keywords :  Web toon, Web comics, Readers, Appeals, Motivations, Reader profiles 

   

158 Title : Cheese e K-Book: a new web-based medium for capitalising on, structuring and 
transferring cheesemaking knowledge and know-how  

 Author :  Cédric Baudrit, Christophe Fernandez, Julien Couteaux, Patrice Buche, Nadege 
Bel, Cecile Charles, Eric Notz 

 Keywords :  Knowledge engineering, Knowledge representation, Knowledge transfer, 
Concept map, Cheese making 

   

159 Title : How are library cataloging metadata used differently over time: a large-scale 
quantitative analysis of the Library of Congress catalog  

 Author :  Kai Li, Brian Dobreski, Molly Busch 

 Keywords :  Library cataloging, Metadata, Data science, MARC 

   

160 Title : “We do not always enjoy surprises”: investigating artificial serendipity in an 
online marketplace context  

 Author :  Xuanning Chen, Angela Lin, Sheila Webber 

 Keywords :  Serendipity, Information behavior, Human–computer interaction, Consumer 
behavior, E-commerce, Information science 

   

161 Title : Multilingual information transitions in migrant families  

 Author :  Lilach Alon, Maja Krtalić 

 Keywords :  Information transitions, Multilingualism, Migration, Families, Information 
behavior, Information management 

   

162 Title : Interrogating access: a critical disability studies approach to information 
practices research 

 Author :  Emma May 

 Keywords :  Access, Disability, Information practices, Marginalization, Critical disability 
studies, Disability justice 

   

163 Title : Defining harmful content statements: cultural humility work that leads to 
institutional change and accountability  

 Author :  Challen R. Wright, Irina Rogova 

 Keywords :  Harmful content statements, Reparative description, Descriptive metadata, 
Archival collections, Library collections, Cultural humility 

  



24 
 
   

164 Title : Information snowballing: information practices in the context of sustainable food 
practices 

 Author :  Xiaotong Du, Kaitlin Light Costello 

 Keywords :  Information practice, Everyday information behavior, Information encountering, 
Information landscape, Sustainability, Food 

   

165 Title : Conservapedia: problems, principles, mindset and implications for a polarized 
world  

 Author :  Brendan Luyt  

 Keywords :  Conservapedia, Wikipedia, Encyclopedias, Alt-right movement, Political 
polarization, Hegemony 

   

166 Title : Information precocity and macroaggressions: how race-based trauma mediates 
Latinx people’s information practices  

 Author :  Fátima Espinoza Vasquez, Shannon Oltmann 

 Keywords :  Information precarity, Information practices, Marginalization, Latinx, 
Macroaggressions, Race-based trauma 

   

167 Title : The phantom information booth: migrant and sedentary tertiary students’ tactics 
in the face of suspect information on social media  

 Author :  Rashika Bahl, Dana McKay, Shanton Chang, George Buchanan, Marc Cheong 

 Keywords :  Social media, Students, Misinformation, Information evaluation, Migrants, 
Malinformation 

   

168 Title : Evaluating video game moods and their separability based on user-generated 
reviews  

 Author :  Hyerim Cho, Wan-Chen Lee, Heather Thach, Juliana Hirt 

 Keywords :  Video games, Moods, Metadata, Controlled vocabularies, Text processing, 
Knowledge organization 

   

  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 
  Volume 36, 2024 Issue 4  

   

169 Title : Safeguarding the digital economy: Librarians’ perspectives on data privacy and 
ethical use of public AI chatbots  

  Author :  Abiodun Akinwoye Olusipe, Adebowale Jeremy Adetayo, Augustine I. 
Enamudu & Oluwaseun Odunayo Babalola 

   

170 Title : Bridging contexts: the role of digital curations in libraries  

  Author :  Pei-Chun Lee  

   

171 Title : Linked Data adoption in university libraries in Uganda: the potential benefits  

  Author :  Winny Akullo & Zawedde Nsibirwa 

   

172 Title : Tips from the trenches 

  Author :  Denise A. Garofalo , Column Editor  

  



25 
 
   

173 Title : Leveraging Knowledge Management Tools for the User, the Librarian, and the 
Library 

  Author :  Elaine Fleming 

   

174 Title : Enhance Partnership with the Office of Technology Services Throughout ILS 
Migration  

  Author :  Hong Li & Xiaocan Lucy Wang 

   

175 Title : AI Research Assistants and Electronic Resources  

  Author :  Jennifer Sterling 

   

176 Title : Zotero: A Highly Functional, Open-Source Reference Management Software  

  Author :  Shanti Freundlich, David Leffler & Megan M. Ruenz, Column Editors 

   

177 Title : Our Neighbor Zotero: UMass Amherst Libraries’ Chosen Reference Manager  

  Author :  Margaret Youngberg, Melanie Radik & Eric Toole 

   

178 Title : Power of Zotero: Case Studies from the University of Waterloo  

  Author :  Agnes Zientarska-Kayko, Sarah E. Brown & Timothy S. Ireland 

   

179 Title : Review of Zotero 

  Author :  Aimee Gee  

   

180 Title : The Future of Enriched, Linked, Open and Filtered Metadata Making Sense of 
IFLA LRM, RDA, Linked Data and BIBFRAME 

  Author :  Linda M. Salvesen 

   

181 Title : A Handbook of History, Theory and Practice of the Dewey Decimal 
Classification System  

  Author :  Rene J. Erlandson  

   

182 Title : Zines in Libraries: Selecting, Purchasing, and Processing  

  Author :  Stephanie Sussmeier 

   

183 Title : Leveraging Knowledge Management Tools for the User, the Librarian, and the 
Library 

  Author :  Elaine Fleming 

   

184 Title : Zotero: A Highly Functional, Open-Source Reference Management Software  

  Author :  Shanti Freundlich, David Leffler & Megan M. Ruenz, Column Editors 

  



26 
 
   

  Journal of Library Administration 
  Volume 65, 2025 Issue 2  

   

185 Title : Library Templates in Academic Program Review: A Content Analysis  

 Author :  Laura Newton Miller  

   

186 Title : Understanding Motivations, Goals, Supports, and Challenges for Implementing 
Virtual Storytime Programs: Insights from Library Directors  

 Author :  Soohyung Joo, Maria Cahill, Luke LeFebvre & Antonio Garcia 

   

187 Title : In-Person and Online Library Usage: An Examination of Factors That Hinder 
and Promote Library Usage Among College Students  

 Author :  Nancy Da Silva  

   

188 Title : Evaluation Strategies of School Students Accessing Health Information in Social 
Media Videos: A Case Study Investigation  

 Author :  Kay Oddone & Margaret Merga 

   

189 Title : Scaling Innovation: How Academic Library Leaders Can Develop and Sustain 
Next Generation Makerspaces for Student Success and Community 
Engagement  

 Author :  Cynthia Childrey  

   

190 Title : Reevaluating Assessment Practices for Marginalized Groups  

 Author :  Jung Mi Scoulas & Jeong-Chul Kim 

   

191 Title : Understanding Our Students: Reflecting on the Academic Library’s Role in 
Meeting the Needs of Evolving Student Populations  

 Author :  María Evelia Emerson 

   

  Journal of Library Administration 
  Volume 65, 2025 Issue 1  

   

192 Title : Structural and Psychological Empowerment of Academic Librarians  

 Author :  Vera Armann-Keown 

   

193 Title : Creative Spaces in Public Libraries: Navigating the Culture Clash with 
Institutional Norms and Expectations  

 Author :  Michael Bromage, Marcus Foth, Greg Hearn & Kim Osman 

   

194 Title : More Than Yea or Nay?: Accountability of Peers in Promotion and Tenure  

 Author :  Phillip J. Jones & James T. McAllister III 

   

195 Title : Libraries on the Front Lines: The Imperative for Disaster-Ready Information 
Professionals 

 Author :  Feili Tu-Keefner, April Hobbs & Denise Lyons 



27 
 
   

196 Title : Addressing Language and Ableism in Information Technology: A Call to Action 
for Academic Librarians 

 Author :  Russell Michalak & Devon Ellixson 

   

197 Title : ASERL’s Long and Winding Road: Research Library Collaboration in the 
Southeastern US 

 Author :  John Burger 

   

198 Title : Library Management: What’s Love and Sex Got to Do with It?  

 Author :  Robert P. Holley 

   

199 Title : Navigating the Physical Work Environment of Libraries: Perspectives from 
Pakistani Female Librarians  

 Author :  Qurat Ul Ain Saleem & Kanwal Ameen 

   

  Library Hi Tech 
  Volume 43 Issue 1 

   

200 Title : Research hotspots, trends and opportunities on the metaverse in health 
education: a bibliometric analysis  

 Author :  Gokhan Agac, Ferit Sevim, Omer Celik, Sedat Bostan, Ramazan Erdem, Yusuf 
Ileri Yalcin 

 Keywords :  Bibliometric analysis, Health education, Literature review, Met averse, Virtual 
reality, Educational technology systems 

   

201 Title : A structural equation model analysis of English for specific purposes students' 
attitudes regarding computer-assisted language learning: UTAUT2 model  

 Author :  Adel Bessadok, Mustafa Hersi 

 Keywords :  English language, Computer-assisted language learning, Unified theory, 
Structural equation model 

   

202 Title : A novel data quality framework for assessment of scientific lecture video 
indexing  

 Author :  Hamid Hassani, Azadeh Mohebi, M.J. Ershadi, Ammar Jalalimanesh 

 Keywords :  Data quality, Multimedia indexing, Lecture video indexing, Design science 
research methodology, Keyword extraction 

   

203 Title : Development and maturity of co-word thematic clusters: the field of linked data  

 Author :  Elaheh Hosseini, Kimiya Taghizadeh Milani, Mohammad Shaker Sabetnasab 

 Keywords :  Co-word analysis, Hierarchical clustering, Intellectual structure, Linked data, 
Strategic diagram, Thematic clusters 

   

204 Title : How to improve elderly users' intention to use public digital cultural services: 
from the perspective of trust  

 Author :  Yuwen Hua, Honglei Lia Sun, Ya Chen 

 Keywords :  Public digital cultural services, Users' trust, Users' intention, Trust building 
model, Social exchange theory  

   



28 
 
205 Title : Examining the role of metadiscourse in collaborative knowledge building 

community 

 Author :  Shaoming Chai, Emily Pey-Tee Oon, Yuan Chai, Zuokun Li 

 Keywords :  Metadiscoursal, Knowledge building, Collaborative learning, Collaborative 
learning analytics 

   

206 Title : Ukrainian arts and humanities research in Scopus: a bibliometric analysis  

 Author :  Serhii Nazarovets, Olesya Mryglod 

 Keywords :  Bibliometric , Arts and humanities , Ukraine , Language , Scopus 

   

207 Title : Evaluation and optimization of supply factor efficiency for public digital cultural 
services in China 

 Author :  Zijian Wang, Qingong Shi, Qunzhe Ding 

 Keywords :  Public digital cultural services, Supply factors, DEA, Efficiency evaluation 

   

208 Title : How is the development of library and information science in China?  

 Author :  Weijie Zhu 

 Keywords :  Library and information science (LIS), Discipline development trend, 
Bibliometrics, Discipline discourse power, Influence factors, Prospect 

   

209 Title : Mapping of the selected literature on robotic technology applications in libraries 
based on Scopus database: a subjective computational review  

 Author :  Bwsrang Basumatary, Mayank Yuvaraj, Nitesh Kumar Verma, Manoj Kumar 
Verma 

 Keywords :  Robotics, Libraries, Scientometrics, Altmetrics, Subjective review, 
Computational analysis 

   

210 Title : Examining themes of social media users' opinion on remote work during 
COVID-19 pandemic: a justice theory perspective  

 Author :  Yunfei Xing, Yuming He, Justin Z. Zhang 

 Keywords :  Social media, Remote work, COVID-19, Justice theory, Online opinion, Text 
mining 

   

211 Title : Utilizing health-related text on social media for depression research: themes 
and methods 

 Author :  Sumei Yao, Fan Wang, Jing Chen, Quan Lu 

 Keywords :  Depression, Social media, Posts and replies, Online health community, 
Systematic review, Text 

   

212 Title : Patterns of artificial intelligence policies in China: a nationwide perspective  

 Author :  Kaili Wang, Ke Dong, Jiachun Wu, Jiang Wu 

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, Policy analysis, Bibliometrics, Policy instruments, Policy 
diffusion, Policy patterns 

   

213 Title : An assessment of blockchain academia and news developments: a bibliometric 
and text-mining analysis  

 Author :  Chien-Wen Shen, Phung Phi Tran 

 Keywords :  Trend, Co-authorship, Block chain, Text mining, Co-citation, Co-occurrence 

   



29 
 
214 Title : ChatGPT and the AI revolution: a comprehensive investigation of its 

multidimensional impact and potential  

 Author :  Mohd Afjal 

 Keywords :  Bibliometric analysis, Chat GPT, Artificial intelligence, Influential entities, 
Multidimensional impact 

   

215 Title : Social mediametrics: the mention laws and patterns of scientific literature  

 Author :  Rongying Zhao, Weijie Zhu, He Huang, Wenxin Chen 

 Keywords :  Social media metrics, Twitter mentions, Mention patterns, Mention laws, 
Differences in mention behavior 

   

216 Title : Development of smart academic library services with Internet of Things 
technology: a qualitative study in Hong Kong  

 Author :  Hoi Ching Cheung, Yan Yin Marco Lo, Dickson K.W. Chiu, Elaine W.S. Kong 

 Keywords :  IoT, Library management, Hong Kong libraries, Qualitative research, Interviews 

   

217 Title : Perpetrators' perspective on cyberbullying: a qualitative systematic review with 
bibliometric analysis  

 Author :  Suhans Bansal, Naval Garg, Jagvinder Singh 

 Keywords :  Cyberbullying, Perpetration, Bibliometric, Future research 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 42 Issue 2 

   

218 Title : “Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies” academic 
search using artificial intelligence tools  

 Author :  Jeanine Mary Williamson, Peter Fernandez 

 Keywords :  Internet, Libraries, Library services, Technology 

   

219 Title : Bothorship: AI chatbot authorship after two years  

 Author :  Brady Lund  

 Keywords :  Electronic publishing, Development, Chatbot, AI authorship, Publisher policies, 
Publishing ethics 

   

220 Title : Exploring best practices in smart public library services: a survey  

 Author :  Sheshagiri Kulkarni, B. Preedip Balaji, M. Dhanamjaya 

 Keywords :  Library services, Public libraries, Technology, Survey, Urban development, 
Smart cities 

   

221 Title : AI-powered libraries: enhancing user experience and efficiency in Nigerian 
knowledge repositories  

 Author :  Akinade Adebowale Adewojo, Omolara Basirat Amzat, Hamzat Saheed Abiola 

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, Knowledge organization, Transformative impact, AI 
integration, Technological advancement, Users experience, Nigerian libraries 

   

222 Title : School librarians developing AI literacy for an AI-driven future: leveraging the AI 
Citizenship Framework with scope and sequence  

 Author :  Zakir Hossain 

 Keywords :  AI literacy, AI citizenship framework, Artificial intelligence, School librarian, K-12 



30 
 

education 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 42 Issue 1 

   

223 Title : “Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies” A glimpse into 
the future of augmented reality 

 Author :  Peter Fernandez 

 Keywords :  Technology, Computer software, Education, Libraries, Library services 

   

224 Title : Implementation and impact of makerspaces in Indian academic libraries: a study 
of select three academic libraries of North India  

 Author :  Kailash Chand Sharma, Rishabh Shrivastava 

 Keywords :  Collaborative spaces, Academic libraries, Space management, Makerspaces, 
Content creation, Shared library spaces 

   

225 Title : Caribbean libraries 2.0: the robotic revolution in Caribbean academic library 
spaces 

 Author :  Adrian St. Patrick Duncan  

 Keywords :  Robotic technology, Robots, Academic libraries, Artificial intelligence, 
Holograms, Holographic technology 

   

226 Title : Scholarly apps: enhancing research mobility and accessibility  

 Author :  Simran Kaur, Rupak Chakravarty 

 Keywords :  Mobile apps, Research discovery, Reference management, Scholarly apps 

   

227 Title : Approaching beyond reality to connect realism in the library  

 Author :  Tanmay De Sarkar 

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, Augmented reality, Extended reality, Machine learning, Met 
averse, Virtual reality 

   

  Music Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 28, 2025 Issue 1  

   

228 Title : Selecting Printed Music in Public Libraries: A Committee-Driven Method for 
Curating Printed Music 

 Author :  Adam Eric Berkowitz 

   

229 Title : The Mira’s Centre for Cultural Sustainability: An Interview with Olcay Muslu  

 Author :  Maureen Russell  

   

230 Title : Composer Diversity Database and SongHelix: Databases for Discovering 
Diverse Music 

 Author :  Karen J. Olson 

   

231 Title : Tropy 

 Author :  Bret McCandless 



31 
 
   

  New Review of Academic Librarianship 
  Volume 31, 2025 Issue 1  

   

232 Title : Collaboration Between an Academic Library and Library Association in Jamaica: 
Digitization of the Association’s Publication  

 Author :  Dunstan Newman & Nadine Newman 

   

233 Title : Gamified Virtual Reality for Library Services: The Effect of Gamification on 
Enhancing Knowledge Retention and User Engagement  

 Author :  Kanjana Jansukpum, Suepphong Chernbumroong, Kannikar Intawong, Pradorn 
Sureephong & Kitti Puritat 

   

234 Title : Library Service Usage, Barriers, and Strategies to Enhance Patronage Among 
Working Students  

 Author :  Adebowale Jeremy Adetayo, Elizabeth Bukunola Lateef, Rhoda Temitope 
Oyebola & Folashade Munirat Lawal 

   

235 Title : University of Cape Coast Doctoral Students’ Use of Mobile Devices to Seek 
Information 

 Author :  Kwaku Anhwere Barfi & Madely Du Preez 

   

236 Title : A Transformative Agreement Community of Practice: Collaboratively-Produced 
Insights into the Current Open Access Environment  

 Author :  Tim Schlak & Alexis Smith Macklin 

   

  Online Information Review 
  Volume 49 Issue 1 

   

237 Title : Coverage of the research documents with top altmetric attention scores in 
online news  

 Author :  Majid Nabavi  

 Keywords :  News value, Articles, Journal, Altmetrics, Bibliometrics, News websites, Online 
news 

   

238 Title : How do users select the content they share on social media: flow theory 
perspective 

 Author :  Tanu Shree  

 Keywords :  Content sharing, Motivation, Social media, Immersion, Reciprocal relations 

   

239 Title : Generations X, Y, Z: the effects of personal and positional inequalities on critical 
thinking digital skills  

 Author :  Sabina Lissitsa  

 Keywords :  Critical thinking digital skills, Generational cohorts, Generation X, Generation Y, 
Generation Z, Resources and appropriation theory 

   

240 Title : Network relations among open government data stakeholders: a structural 
social capital and ERGM analysis  

 Author :  Fuchuan Mo, XiaoJuan Zhang, Cuicui Feng, Jing Tan 



32 
 
 Keywords :  Open government data, Stakeholders network relationships, OGD ecosystem, 

ERGM, Structural social capital 
   

241 Title : Navigating the inception stage in online peer production communities: 
a comparative study on community building activities, user roles and interaction 
dynamics 

 Author :  Hengyi Fu  

 Keywords :  Peer production, Online communities, Community development, User roles, 
User interaction, Community lifecycle, Success factors, Social Q&A 

   

242 Title : Privacy? What’s that? Differences in privacy boundaries  

 Author :  Matthew Heinrich, Natalie Gerhart 

 Keywords :  Privacy, Boundaries, Privacy knowledge, Privacy concern 

   

243 Title : Multi-level emotion propagation in natural disaster events: diverse leadership of 
super-spreaders in different levels of hierarchy  

 Author :  Yaming Zhang, Na Wang, Koura Yaya Hamadou, Yanyuan Su, Xiaoyu 
Guo, Wenjie Song 

 Keywords :  Social media, Emotion propagation, Super-spreaders, Hierarchy level 

   

244 Title : The digitalization tendency of young adults: differences by living environment, 
gender and education 

 Author :  Ilkim Markoc 

 Keywords :  Digital transformation, Digitalization, Young adults, Socio-demographic 
differences 

   

245 Title : Artificial intelligence (AI) for supply chain collaboration: implications on 
information sharing and trust 

 Author :  Eric Weisz, David M. Herold, Nadine Kathrin Ostern, Ryan Payne, Sebastian 
Kummer 

 Keywords :  Collaboration, Trust, Information sharing, Framework, Artificial intelligence 

   

246 Title : How are news portals integrated into daily news habits? A study on news trust, 
news repertoires and political participation in South Korea  

 Author :  Zhieh Lor, Jihyang Choi, Hae Jung Oh 

 Keywords :  News repertoires, News trust, News cynicism, Political participation, News 
portals, South Korea 

   

247 Title : Research on the motivation for viewer addiction to live streaming: a cross-
cultural investigation of China and the USA  

 Author :  David Wang, Li Wang 

 Keywords :  Live streaming, Addiction, Stimulus-organism-response (SOR) theory, 
Motivation theory, Cross-cultural investigation 

  



33 
 
   

  Portal: Libraries and the Academy  

  Volume 25, Number 1, January 2025  

   

248 Title : 25 Years of portal: Libraries and the Academy 

 Author :  Ellysa Stern Cahoy 

   

249 Title : portal at 25: Celebrating our Legacy  

 Author :  Kate Johnson Okayasu, Marianne Ryan 

   

250 Title : Creating a Micro UX Internship with Artifacts and Impact  

 Author :  James Miller  

   

251 Title : If You Build It, They Will Get a Tote Bag: Reimagining a University Library's 
Workshops Through a Collaborative Incentive Program  

 Author :  Kelly Marie Blanchat, Tess Colwell, Jennifer Snow 

   

252 Title : Internet Policy and Connectivity Challenges for Students in a Ghanaian 
University 

 Author :  Jenna Kammer, Kodjo Atiso, Edward Borteye 

   

253 Title : OER Librarianship: Examining OER Librarian Work, Motivations, and Origin 
Stories 

 Author :  Sarah LeMire 

   

254 Title : Now what? Lessons Learned from a Diversity Audit  

 Author :  María Evelia Emerson 

   

255 Title : Integrating Intercultural Competencies in an Introductory Business Information 
Literacy Course 

 Author :  Annette Bochenek, Heather Howard, Zoeanna Mayhook 

   

256 Title : Incorporating Signature Pedagogies into Library Instruction Through Reflective 
Pedagogy 

 Author :  Karleigh Riesen  

   

257 Title : Improved Open Access Support through a Popular Open Access Fund  

 Author :  Andrea A. Wirth 

   

258 Title : Administrators' Perceptions of Racial Equity Accountability Practices in 
Academic Libraries  

 Author :  Kristyn Caragher  

  



34 
 
   

  Public Library Quarterly 
  Volume 44, 2025 Issue 2  

   

259 Title : Telehealth in Libraries: The Creation of a Novel Pre-Implementation Workbook  

 Author :  Zachary D. Ward, Kasia Hamann & Pamela B. DeGuzman 

   

260 Title : Transforming Children’s Library Services: Literacy and Competency 
Development Perspectives  

 Author :  Pei-Chun Lee  

   

261 Title : Exploring the Nexus: Homeschooling and Library Engagement in Connecticut  

 Author :  Helene R. Murtha & Cindy K. Schofield 

   

262 Title : Canaries of Democracy: The Role of Public Libraries in Times of Political 
Turmoil 

 Author :  Fredrik Hanell, Hanna Carlsson, Lisa Engström & Joacim Hansson 

   

263 Title : iLead with an EDI Lens 

 Author :  José Aguiñaga & Rebecca Stallworth 

   

264 Title : Fostering a Sense of Belonging: Diversity Equity and Inclusion as a Strategic 
Choice 

 Author :  Robert Symes & Ruthanne Price 

   

  Records Management Journal 
  Volume 35 Issue 1 

   

265 Title : Preservation and conservation practices adopted for the management of 
academic board records in Nigerian polytechnics  

 Author :  Saheed Abiola Hamzat, Funke Abosede Ayeni, Jacob Oloruntoba Kutu 

 Keywords :  Academic board records, Conservation, Preservation, Records management, 
Nigerian polytechnics 

   

266 Title : Conceptual framework to explore artificial intelligence technology (AIT) 
readiness and adoption intention in records and information management (RIM) 
practices: a proposal 

 Author :  Liah Shonhe  

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, AI adoption, AI readiness, Records and information 
management, Technology acceptance model (TAM), Technology readiness 
index (TRI) 

   

267 Title : Use of records management systems in Tanzania public sector organizations  

 Author :  Josephine Manase, Kelefa Mwantimwa, Tumpe Ndimbwa 

 Keywords :  Records, Digital records, Electronic records, Content management systems, 
Records management systems, E-government, Tanzania, Public organizations 

  



35 
 
   

268 Title : Electronic records management amidst the seismic shift in the dynamic 
infosphere 

 Author :  Mpubane Emanuel Matlala, Thandukwazi Richman Ncube 

 Keywords :  Information and communication technologies (ICTs), Electronic records 
management, Public sector, South Africa 

   

269 Title : Insights into the current state of electronic health records adoption and 
utilisation in Tanzanian public primary healthcare facilities: a survey study  

 Author :  Augustino Mwogosi, Cesilia Mambile 

 Keywords :  Electronic health records, Primary healthcare facilities, Adoption, Healthcare 
delivery, Tanzania healthcare 

   

270 Title : Records management compliance: a case study of Kuwait’s College of Basic 
Education  

 Author :  Sakena A. Al-Alawi  

 Keywords :  Kuwait, Compliance, Records legislation and regulations, Records management 
standards 

   

  Reference Services Review 
  Volume 53 Issue 1 

   

271 Title : From hype to strategy: navigating the reality of experimental strategic adoption 
of AI technologies in libraries  

 Author :  Varun Gupta 

 Keywords :  Libraries, Dynamic capabilities, Artificial intelligence, Innovation, 
Experimentation, Strategic technology adoption, Entrepreneurship, Concretion, 
Monitoring and evaluation, AI experimentation policy 

   

272 Title : A survey of academic library public service policies, training and assessment 
practices 

 Author :  Meredith Knoff, Meggan Press 

 Keywords :  Libraries, Library services, Training, Information research, Customer service 
management, Assessment 

   

273 Title : Staffing rightsizing: analyzing staffing studies to inform potential rightsizing 
practices 

 Author :  Kathleen Baril 

 Keywords :  Academic libraries, Libraries, Staffing, College libraries, Library staff, Rightsizing 

   

274 Title : Information provision on local industries by Japanese public libraries: a survey 
on cultural industry-focused corners  

 Author :  Shota Aono 

 Keywords :  Public libraries, Business information services, Local industries, Movie 
materials, Animation materials, Japanese doll materials 

   

275 Title : A review of artificial intelligence applications in libraries in Southeast Asia: 
where are we now?  

 Author :  Cong Xu, Sandie Loo 

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, AI, Southeast Asia, ASEAN, Library, Information studies, 



36 
 

Information science, Application 

   

  Scientometrics  

  Volume 129, Issue 12 

   

276 Title : Hierarchical Bayesian model to estimate and compare research productivity of 
Italian academic statisticians  

 Author :  Maura Mezzetti, Ilia Negri 

 Keywords :  Research evaluation, Bayesian hierarchical model, Bibliometrics, Gender gap 

   

277 Title : Why summing up bibliometric indicators does not justify a composite indicator  

 Author :  Boris Forthmann, Philipp Doebler, Rüdiger Mutz 

 Keywords :  Researcher assessment, Classical test theory, Confirmatory factor analysis, 
Measurement invariance, Composites, Weighting, Mathematics subject 
classification, 62P25, JEL classification, C18 

   

278 Title : Unveiling the intellectual structure of soccer performance through keywords co-
occurrence: a nested bibliometric approach  

 Author :  Vermaut, Corentin Burnay, Stéphane Faulkner 

 Keywords :  Soccer, Performance analysis, Bibliometric analysis, Science mapping, 
Taxonomy 

   

279 Title : Why do some retracted articles continue to get cited?  

 Author :  Marion Schmidt 

 Keywords :  Retractions, Citation context analysis, NLP, Knowledge diffusion, 
Metadiscoursal, Epistemic risk 

   

280 Title : Disentangling a secret web of online scholarly interactions involving the 
research of top scholars in the field of communication: International 
Communication Association (ICA) Fellows  

 Author :  Han Woo Park 

 Keywords :  Playful academism, Networked publics, Communication research, ICA Fellow, 
Quadruple helix theory, Altmetrics, Network analysis 

   

281 Title : Analyzing AI use policy in LIS: association with journal metrics and publisher 
volume 

 Author :  Eungi Kim 

 Keywords :  AI policy, Academic writing, Library and information science journals, Journal 
metrics, Publisher volume 

   

282 Title : Does interdisciplinarity improve research performance? An empirical study of 
faculty members at Chinese universities  

 Author :  Xi Yang, Xinyue Lin, Xin Ma 

 Keywords :  Interdisciplinary, Research performance, Faculty members, Knowledge 
integration, Knowledge dissemination 

   

283 Title : Heterogeneous effects of environmental regulations on green technology 
innovation: measurement by using patents and evidence from China’s 
prefecture-level cities 

 Author :  Na Zhang, Yanran Bi, Erzi Tang 



37 
 
 Keywords :  Environmental regulations, Cities’ green technology innovation behaviors, 

Pollution side, Production side, Heterogeneity 
   

284 Title : Handling the open culture dilemma in museum management: an exploratory 
interdisciplinary study 

 Author :  Maria Della Lucia, Giulia Dore, Rana Muhammad Umar 

 Keywords :  Museum mission, Open culture dilemma, Copyright, Management, Theoretical 
matrix 

   

285 Title : Over two decades of scientific misconduct in India: Retraction reasons and 
journal quality among inter-country and intra-country institutional collaboration  

 Author :  Kiran Sharma 

 Keywords :  Retracted publication, Indian affiliation, Institutional collaboration, Journal 
quartile, Retraction reasons 

   

286 Title : A gender gap in the manuscript review time of Turkish national journals?  

 Author :  Lokman Tutuncu, Rahman Dag 

 Keywords :  Gender bias, Publication bias, Female representation, Collaboration, Review 
time, Academic journals, 91 

   

287 Title : Understanding the relationship between team diversity and the innovative 
performance in research teams using decision tree algorithms: evidence from 
artificial intelligence  

 Author :  Junwan Liu, Xiaoyun Gong, Chenchen Huang 

 Keywords :  Interdisciplinary research team, Team diversity, Innovation performance, 
Classification and regression tree (CART) model 

   

288 Title : Interdisciplinary hierarchical diversity driving disruption  

 Author :   Qian Yu, Xiuwen Li, Qingjie Zhang 

 Keywords :  Interdisciplinary research, Team hierarchical diversity, Individual hierarchical 
diversity, Disruption 

   

289 Title : Predicting scholar potential: a deep learning model on social capital features  

 Author :  Dehu Yin, Xi Zhang, Li Tang 

 Keywords :  Potential scholars, Social capital features, Novelty, Deep learning, Early careers 

   

290 Title : Prevalence and characteristics of graphical abstracts in a specialist 
pharmacology journal 

 Author :  Russyl Gilling, Marissa Scandlyn, Blair Hesp 

 Keywords :  Graphical abstract, Plain-language summary, Publication extender, Visual 
communication 

   

291 Title : Data-driven evolution of library and information science research methods 
(1990–2022): a perspective based on fine-grained method entities  

 Author :  Chengzhi Zhang, Yi Mao, Shuyu Peng 

 Keywords :  Research method, Library and information science, Evolutionary analysis, Fine-
grained method entities 

   

292 Title : Laudon versus Bayes: how often does Bayes agree with Laudan given multiple 
lines of evidence? 



38 
 
 Author :  Henry Small 

 Keywords :  Philosophy of science, Theory confirmation, Bayes’s theorem, Laudan’s theory, 
Problem solving, Random simulation 

   

293 Title : The Open Citations Index: description of a database providing open citation 
data 

 Author :  Ivan Heibi, Arianna Moretti, Marta Soricetti 

 Keywords :  Open Citations, Citations, Bibliographic metadata, RDF, Linked open data 

   

294 Title : Global retractions due to randomly generated content: Characterization and 
trends 

 Author :  Fang Lei, Liang Du, Xuemei Liu 

 Keywords :  Retraction, Randomly generated content, Public 

   

295 Title : How is Chat GPT acknowledged in academic publications?  

 Author :  Kayvan Kousha 

 Keywords :  Large Language Models (LLMs), Acknowledgments, Academic publishing, 
Scientific writing 

   

296 Title : Specification uncertainty: what the disruption index tells us about the (hidden) 
multiverse of bibliometric indicators 

 Author :  Christian Leibel, Lutz Bornmann 

 Keywords :  Bibliometrics, Disruption index, CD index, Robustness, Multiverse-style methods 

   

297 Title : Paradoxical growth of publications by authors from developing countries in gold 
open access journals: a commentary on Dr. Cernat’s, 2024 article  

 Author :  Serhii Nazarovets 

 Keywords :  Research evaluation, Scientific productivity, Open access publishing, MDPI 
journals, Romania 

   

298 Title : Is Romania’s surge in MDPI publications a success story? A response to 
Nazarovets (2024) 

 Author :  Vasile Cernat 

 Keywords :  Impact factor inflation, Research policy, Research funding, MDPI journals, 
Romania 

   

  Scientometrics  

  Volume 130, Issue 1, January 2025 

   

299 Title : Technological adoptions and sector-specific innovations in a low-tech 
environment: key actors and sources of R&D in InsurTech  

 Author :  Sercan Ozcan, Dominik Brian Vogel, Ozcan Saritas 

 Keywords :  InsurTech, Low-tech industry, Technological adoptions, Innovation, 
Patentometrics 

   

300 Title : The use of emotion words by the sciences and other subjects  

 Author :  John G. Benjafield 

 Keywords :  Emotion words, Hierarchy of the sciences, Social sciences, Humanities 

   



39 
 
301 Title : Reliable individual differences in researcher performance capacity estimates: 

evaluating productivity as explanatory variable  

 Author :  Boris Forthmann, Marie Beisemann, Rüdiger Mutz 

 Keywords :  Research assessment, Researcher performance capacity, Productivity, Item 
response theory 

   

302 Title : Keeping up with the Max Plancks? Germany’s quest for university excellence 
and the role of public research institutes in doctoral education 

 Author :  Guido Buenstorf, Johannes Koenig, Anne Otto 

 Keywords :  Doctoral education, Public Research Organizations, STEM Ph.D. Graduates, 
Career outcomes, Industry-trained PhDs 

   

303 Title : Assessment of subject-normalized comprehensiveness of research-intensive 
universities  

 Author :  Saulo Mendes 

 Keywords :  University, Ranking, Comprehensiveness, Specialization, Research 

   

304 Title : The diachronic change in linguistic positivity in the academic book reviewing of 
language studies: a text-mining analysis  

 Author :  Xueying Liu, Haoran Zhu 

 Keywords :  Linguistic positivity, Book reviews, Text mining, Sentiment analysis 

   

305 Title : A study of the index time of early access articles  

 Author :  Yunu Zhu 

 Keywords :  Index time, Early access, Online time, WoS category, Journal, Publisher, Index 
type 

   

306 Title : Using multinational patent data to measure a design change in early aviation  

 Author :  Peter B. Meyer 

 Keywords :  Patents, Aviation, Aeronautics, Networks, Invention 

   

307 Title : Science communicators, flat-earthers, or fitness coaches: who is citing scientific 
publications in youtube video descriptions?  

 Author :  Olga Zagovora, Katrin Weller 

 Keywords :  Altmetrics, Social media metrics, YouTube, Academic videos 

   

308 Title : The diversity and (dis-)similarity of Brazilian universities’ research portfolios  

 Author :  Geziel Fernandez Tuesta, Esteban Fernandez Tuesta, Dominik Hartmann 

 Keywords :  Portfolios, Diversity, Collaboration, Brazilian institutions 

   

309 Title : Disentangling patent quality: using a large language model for a systematic 
literature review 

 Author :  Valentin J. Schmitt 

 Keywords :  Patent quality, Patent value, Systematic literature review, Stakeholder theory, 
Large language model 

   

310 Title : Journal article classification using abstracts: a comparison of classical and 
transformer-based machine learning methods  

 Author :  Cristina Arhiliuc, Raf Guns, Tim C. E. Engels 



40 
 
 Keywords :  Paper-level classification, BERT classification, Classification OECD FoRD, WoS 

articles classification 
   

311 Title : Analysis of citation impact of ORMS journals by DEA models  

 Author :  Josef Jablonský 

 Keywords :  Citation impact, Data envelopment analysis, Ranking, SBM model, Impact 
factor, Article influence score 

   

312 Title : A three-dimensional framework for quantifying knowledge intersection intensity: 
from a micro perspective  

 Author :  Jianbing Ma, Kexin Yang 

 Keywords :  Interdisciplinary research, Knowledge intersection intensity, Hierarchical 
structure, Knowledge network, Semantic analysis 

   

313 Title : Impact of author characteristics on outcomes of single- versus double-blind peer 
review: a systematic review of comparative studies in scientific abstracts and 
publications  

 Author :  Vasiliki P. Giannakakos, Troy S. Karanfilian, Anne Barmettler 

 Keywords :  Peer review, Bias, Double-blind peer review, Single-blind peer review 

   

314 Title : The impact of the virtualization of scholarly conferences on the gender structure 
of conference contributors  

 Author :  Agnieszka Olechnicka, Adam Ploszaj, Ewa Zegler-Poleska 

 Keywords :  Academic conferencing, Virtual conferences, Inequalities in academia, Gender 
diversity 

   

315 Title : Enhancing civic engagement with science: a comparative approach across 
European regions  

 Author :  Mihaela Mocanu, Anca-Diana Bibiri, Iustinian Gabriel Bejan 

 Keywords :  Civic engagement, Citizen science, Key determinants of civic engagement, Non-
parametric tests, Multilevel logistic regression 

   

316 Title : The changing world dynamics of research performance  

 Author :  Marko Marhl, Rene Markovič, Matjaž Perc 

 Keywords :  Research dynamics, Academic excellence, Geographical diversification, 
University rankings 

   

317 Title : Research trends in Peruvian universities: proposal for a research agenda with a 
bibliometric approach 

 Author :  Juan Arcila-Diaz, Jorge Delgado-Caramutti, Alejandro Valencia-Arias 

 Keywords :  Bibliometric analysis, Universities, Peru, Scientific production, Research agenda 

   

318 Title : Global or regional: the hidden truth behind ShanghaiRanking’s global university 
ranking by the subject of Law  

 Author :  Hui Li 

 Keywords :  University ranking, Global Ranking of Academic Subjects, ShanghaiRanking, 
Law & legal studies 

  



41 
 
   

319 Title : Generalized g-index  

 Author :  Marek Kosmulski 

 Keywords :  h-index. g-index. Citations 

   

  Technical Services Quarterly 
  Volume 42, 2025 Issue 1  

   

320 Title : Open Access Resource Management Among Academic Research Libraries in 
the United States  

 Author :  Molly Beisler & Laurel Baker 

   

321 Title : Guidelines for efficiency when batch processing HLM MARC records at a Large 
Academic Library 

 Author :  Taylor Skelton Smith 

   

322 Title : Integrating artificial intelligence-based technologies ‘safely’ in academic 
libraries: An overview through a scoping review 

 Author :  Patrick Ngulube & Neema Florence Vincent Mosha 

   

323 Title : Predicting patron satisfaction on library service using machine learning 
approaches: A case study in Indonesia  

 Author :  Irhamni Ali, Muhammad Ansyari Tantawi Nasution & Siti Fatimatuz Zahra 

   

324 Title : Looking at the 2025 EDUCAUSE Top 10 through a library lens  

 Author :  Edward M. Corrado 

   

325 Title : Report of the Competencies and Education for a Career in Cataloging Interest 
Group, Core Virtual Interest Group Week, March 2024  

 Author :  Marina Morgan, Sofia Slutskaya, Juliya Borie, Elisa Sze, Anita Kazmierczak-
Hoffman & Tonya Dority 

   

326 Title : Crazy train: Managing an institutional repository during transition: Conference 
report  

 Author :  Lora Lennertz & Jessica Cabrera-Sarduy 

   

  The Electronic Library 
  Volume 43 Issue 1 

   

327 Title : Determinants of Chat GPT adoption among students in higher education: the 
moderating effect of trust 

 Author :  Behzad Foroughi, Mohammad Iranmanesh, Morteza Ghobakhloo, Madugoda 
Gunaratnege Senali, Nagaletchimee Annamalai, Bita Naghmeh-
Abbaspour, Abderahman Rejeb 

 Keywords :  Chat GPT, Artificial intelligence, Chatbot, Text generation, Technology adoption, 
Conversational agents, Natural language processing 

  



42 
 
   

328 Title : Factors influencing the adoption of extended reality (XR) applications in libraries 
for sustainable innovative services: a systematic literature review (SLR)  

 Author :  Khurram Shahzad, Shakeel Ahmad Khan Ahmad Khan, Yasir Javed, Shakil 
Ahmad 

 Keywords :  Extended reality, Libraries, Library services, Challenges, Impact factors, 
Sustainability, Innovative services, Technology adoption 

   

329 Title : A semantic network analysis of categorization in open government data portals  

 Author :  Eun G. Park 

 Keywords :  Open government data, Open government data portals, Semantic network 
analysis, Latent semantic analysis, Community detection, Category, 
Categorization 

   

330 Title : The effect of trust on user adoption of AI-generated content  

 Author :  Tao Zhou, Hailin Lu 

 Keywords :  Technology adoption, Trust, Adoption intention, Stimulus–organism–response, 
AI-generated content 

   

331 Title : What is effective digital reading? A systematic review of the effectiveness 
factors of digital reading 

 Author :  Jing Liu, Yujie Wang, Liyan Chang 

 Keywords :  Digital reading, Effectiveness, Systematic literature review 

   

  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 55 Issue 2 

   

332 Title : How workplace bullying affects knowledge hiding? The roles of psychological 
contract breach and learning goal orientation  

 Author :  Arooba Chaudhary, Talat Islam 

 Keywords :  Workplace bullying, Knowledge hiding, Conservation of resources, 
Psychological contract breach, Learning goal orientation 

   

333 Title : Developing a knowledge-based perspective of coordination in global software 
development 

 Author :  Debasisha Mishra  

 Keywords :  Software projects, Business knowledge types, Indian outsourcing software 
projects 

   

334 Title : Knowledge sharing to learn from error: a case study in a professional service 
triad 

 Author :  Rajaram Natarajan, J. Ajith Kumar 

 Keywords :  Error-related knowledge sharing, Learning from error, Professional service triad, 
Codification, Personalization, Situated learning 

   

335 Title : An investigation of the impact of interpersonal and institutional trust on 
knowledge sharing in companies: invisible hands for knowledge sharing  

 Author :  Farzad Sabetzadeh, Yanzi Chen 

 Keywords :  Knowledge sharing, Knowledge source, Relationship building, Trust, Social 
behaviors 



43 
 
   

336 Title : Understanding the role of organizational agility in the context of digital 
transformation: an integrative literature review  

 Author :  Cheng Gong, Vincent Ribiere 

 Keywords :  Organizational agility, Flexibility, Digital transformation, Digitalization, 
Conceptual clarification, Mechanism 

   

337 Title : Knowledge sharing on mobile social networking: motivational drivers and 
influence on productivity 

 Author :  Fei Hui Lim, Nurhidayah Bahar, Siti Norida Wahab, Muhammad Iskandar 
Hamzah 

 Keywords :  Mobile social networking, Knowledge sharing, Motivational drivers, Employees’ 
productivity, Construction industry, Knowledge management 

   

338 Title : Customer values and patronage intention in social media networks: mediating 
role of perceived usefulness  

 Author :  Parinda Doshi, Priti Nigam, Bikramjit Rishi 

 Keywords :  Functional value, Social value, Emotional value, Monetary value, Uses 
gratifications theory 

   

339 Title : Applying complexity theory perspective to knowledge management in the 
innovation context  

 Author :  Carla Pacheco, Bino Paul 

 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Innovation, Complexity theory, Emerging markets, 
Grounded theory, Tacit knowledge, Human-to-technology interaction, Existing 
knowledge 

   

340 Title : Does cognitive biased knowledge influence investor decisions? An empirical 
investigation using machine learning and artificial neural network  

 Author :  Anshita Bihari, Manoranjan Dash, Kamalakanta Muduli, Anil Kumar, Eyob 
Mulat-Weldemeskel, Sunil Luthra 

 Keywords :  Cognitive biases, Knowledge, Information, Investment decision, Regret 
aversion, Loss aversion, Barnum effect 

   

341 Title : Demographic differences in attitude, subjective norms, behavioral intention, and 
knowledge sharing behavior: an empirical study of non-academic staff from 
India and the UAE 

 Author :  Abdoulaye Kaba, Shorouq Eletter, Chennupati K. Ramaiah, Ghaleb A. El Refae 

 Keywords :  Attitude, Subjective norms, Behavioral intention, Knowledge-sharing behavior, 
Nonacademic staff, Administrative staff 

   

342 Title : Inclusive organizational behaviour – the dynamic rules of building new 
workplaces  

 Author :  Subhasree Kar, Mohit Yadav, Tapan Kumar Panda 

 Keywords :  COVID-19, Future of work, Inclusive organizational behavior, Organizational 
behavior, Pandemic, Work from everywhere 

   

343 Title : Knowledge leakage through social networks: a review of existing gaps, 
strategies for mitigating potential risk factors and future research direction  

 Author :  Adobi Jessica Timiyo, Samuel Foli 

 Keywords :  Social networks, Strategies, Risk factors, Knowledge leakage 



44 
 
   

  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 55 Issue 1 

   

344 Title : A beautiful strategy – bridging the gap between the (aesthetic) perception and 
(strategic) realization of the organizations purpose  

 Author :  Clemens Kerschbaum  

 Keywords :  Organizational aesthetics, Tacit knowledge, Organizational purpose, 
Organizational self, Organizational self-enactment, Sustainable knowledge 
management, Strategy, Non rational knowledge, Complexity, Stakeholder value  

   

345 Title : How potential and realized absorptive capacity increased ability to innovate: the 
moderating role of structural ambidexterity 

 Author :  Elidjen Elidjen, Asri Pertiwi, Tirta Nugraha Mursitama, Jap Tji Beng 

 Keywords :  Innovation, Absorptive capacity, Start-up, Structural ambidexterity 

   

346 Title : Why do rewards fail to motivate knowledge sharing behavior among 
employees? 

 Author :  Sanjay Kaushal, Austin Milward Nyoni 

 Keywords :  Knowledge sharing determinants, Attitudes toward rewards, Leadership’s 
knowledge, PRISMA 

   

347 Title : Influence of knowledge-oriented leadership and knowledge sharing on radical 
and incremental innovation: the moderating role of market turbulence  

 Author :  Phong Thai Le, Phong Ba Le 

 Keywords :  Knowledge-oriented leadership, Knowledge sharing, Radical innovation, 
Incremental innovation, Market turbulence 

   

348 Title : Adapting and validating global knowledge branding scales in the education 
services sector 

 Author :  Achutha Jois, Somnath Chakrabarti 

 Keywords :  Scale adaption, Knowledge brand, Infrastructure scalability, Education services, 
Academic stimulus, Brand loyalty, Higher education branding 

   

349 Title : The impact of adoption of digital innovation dynamics in reduce work exhaustion 
in SMEs in developing countries: the case of cloud of things services  

 Author :  Ali Alshaher, Hani Ramadhan Alkhaled, Mohammed Mustafa H.H. 

 Keywords :  Digital innovation dynamics, Cloud of things, TOE, DOI, Work exhaustion, Small 
and medium enterprises (SMEs) 

   

350 Title : Work engagement through social exchange mechanisms: does the role of 
knowledge-sharing behavior matter? 

 Author :  Aulia Vidya Almadana, Suharnomo Suharnomo, Mirwan Surya Perdhana 

 Keywords :  High-performance work systems, Feeling trusted, Knowledge-sharing behavior, 
Work engagement 

   

351 Title : Knowledge management in dairy production: a contribution to the 
competitiveness based on the value co-creation 

 Author :  Andrei Bonamigo, Louise Generoso Rosa, Camila Guimarães Frech, Herlandí 
de Souza Andrade 



45 
 
 Keywords :  Cooperation, Value co-creation, Knowledge management, Knowledge creation, 

Dairy chain, Dairy production 
   

352 Title : Sharing economy research: a research agenda for knowledge management 
scholars 

 Author :  Alton Y.K. Chua, Hattie Liew 

 Keywords :  Sharing economy, Knowledge management, Knowledge workers, Research, 
Industry 

   

353 Title : Conceptual model of knowledge management system for scholarly publication 
cycle in academic institution  

 Author :  Deden Sumirat Hidayat, Dana Indra Sensuse, Damayanti Elisabeth, Lintang 
Matahari Hasani 

 Keywords :  Knowledge management system, Conceptual model, Knowledge management 
process, Scholarly publication cycle, Knowledge-based systems 

   

354 Title : The effect of faultline and incentive schemes on knowledge-sharing behaviour  

 Author :  Maria Paramastri Hayuning Adi, Ertambang Nahartyo 

 Keywords :  Faultline, Incentive schemes, Knowledge sharing, Job responsibility, 
Workgroup, Experimental design 

   

355 Title : Exploring the relationship among structured-on-the job training, mentoring, job 
rotation, work environment factors and tacit knowledge transfer  

 Author :  Mohammad Orsan Al-Zoubi, Ra'ed Masa'deh, Naseem Mohammad Twaissi 

 Keywords :  Tacit knowledge transfer, Structured-on-the job training, Job rotation, Work 
environment, Jordan, Mentoring 

   

   

 

  



46 
 
KEYWORDS ART. No. 

5-Year Impact Factor 111 

Absorptive capacity 345 

Academia 144 

Academic activeness 14 

Academic board 
records 

265 

Academic conference 14 

Academic conferencing 314 

Academic evaluation 14 

Academic excellence 316 

Academic journals 286 

Academic librarians 154 

Academic libraries 25, 67, 156, 224,273 

Academic library 71 

Academic performance 79 

Academic publishing  295 

Academic staff 60 

Academic stimulus 348 

Academic videos 307 

Academic writing 281 

Access 162 

Access to information 74 

Accessibility 29 

Acknowledgments 295 

Active metadata 52 

Active participation 16 

Adaptive learning 140 

Addiction 247 

Administrative staff  341 

Adoption  131, 269 

Adoption intention 15, 330 

Aeronautics 306 

Age 135 

AI  275 

AI adoption  266 

AI authorship 219 

AI citizenship 
framework 

222 

AI experimentation 
policy 

271 

AI integration 221 

AI literacy 222 

AI policy 281 

AI readiness 266 

AI-generated content  330 

Algorithmic bias 19 

Algorithms 154 

Altmetric half-life 112 

Altmetric velocity 112 

Altmetrics 68, 112, 209, 237, 
280, 307 

Alt-right movement 165 

And social sciences 118 

Animation materials  274 

Appeals  157 

Application 275 

Appraisal of records 20 

Archival collections  163 

Archival services 31 

Archives  20, 31, 109 

Archives management  75 

Archivist  75 

Article 19 principles  130 

Article influence score 311 

Articles  237 

Artificial intelligence  30, 116, 143, 212, 
245, 271, 327 

Artificial intelligence 
(AI) 

101 

Arts 118 

Arts and humanities  206 

ASEAN  275 

Assessment 272 

Attitude 77, 95, 341 

Attitudes toward 
rewards  

346 

Augmented reality 2, 227 

Authentic leadership 61 

Authorship pattern 110 

Autocratic leader  25 

Aviation  306 

Awareness 96 

Banking services  80 

Barnum effect 340 

Barriers 76 

Bayesian hierarchical 
model 

276 

Behavioral attitude 142 

Behavioral intention 341 

BERT  43 

BERT classification  310 

Bias  313 

Bibliographic metadata 293 

Bibliometric 206, 217 



47 
 
Bibliometric analysis 70, 81, 114, 145, 

200, 278, 317 
Bibliometric study 110 

Bibliometrics 19, 119, 208, 237, 
276, 296 

Big five personality 49 

Bio-inspired algorithms 134 

Bio-inspired application  134 

Bio-inspired computing 134 

Bio-inspired 
optimization 

134 

Blended  69 

Block chain 87, 89, 90, 213 

Block chain projects 102 

Book reviews 304 

Boundaries  242 

Brain cancer 128 

Brain tumor 128 

Brand experience  91 

Brand love 91 

Brand loyalty 348 

Brand personality 91 

Brand switching 88 

Brand trust 91 

Brazilian institutions 308 

Business archives 75 

Business information 
services 

274 

Business knowledge 
types  

333 

C18 277 

Capacity building  65 

Career optimism  125 

Career outcomes 302 

Career pattern 45 

Career regret 83 

Case report 12 

Categorization  329 

Category 329 

CC Ontology 49 

CD index 296 

Central digital 
repository 

51 

CEO  45 

Challenges  328 

Change management 101 

Chat bot 219, 327 

Chat bots 103 

Chat GPT  142, 214, 295, 327 

Cheese making 158 

Citation analysis  122 

Citation context 
analysis  

279 

Citation impact  311 

Citations 293, 319 

Cities’ green 
technology innovation 
behaviors 

283 

Citizen science  315 

Civic engagement 315 

Classical test theory 277 

Classification and 
regression tree (CART) 
model 

287 

Classification OECD 
FORD  

310 

Clinical research  48 

Cloud of things  349 

Cluster analysis  114 

Co-authorship  213 

Cobotic machines  30 

Co-citation 213 

Co citation analysis  110 

Co-citation analysis  139 

Co creation  271 

Codification 334 

Cognitive biases  340 

Cognitive dissonance 88 

Collaboration  245, 286, 308 

Collaborative learning  205 

Collaborative learning 
analytics  

205 

Collaborative spaces 224 

Collaborative 
technology 

66 

Collection development 
practices 

25 

College faculty user  137 

College libraries  273 

Communication 
research 

280 

Community detection 329 

Community 
development  

241 

Community lifecycle  241 

Community service 28 

Complexity 344 



48 
 
Complexity theory 339 

Compliance 74, 270 

Composites 277 

Comprehensiveness 303 

Computational analysis  209 

Computer software 223 

Computer-assisted 
language learning  

201 

Concept map 158 

Conceptual clarification  336 

Conceptual framework 7 

Conceptual model 353 

Confirmatory factor 
analysis  

277 

Conscientiousness 124 

Conservation 265 

Conservation of 
resources 

332 

Conspiracy operations 18 

Conspiracy theories 18 

Construction industry 337 

Consumer behavior 160 

Consumer trust 4 

Consumption behaviors 6 

Content analysis  128 

Content creation  224 

Content management 
systems 

267 

Content sharing 238 

Controlled vocabularies  168 

Convenience  77 

Conversational agents 327 

Co-occurrence 213 

Cooperation 351 

Copyright  63, 284 

Coronavirus 96, 113 

Corporate archives  75 

Corporate disclosure 43 

Couchsurfing 
community 

92 

COVID19  98 

COVID-19  6, 77, 104, 113, 210, 
342 

COVID-19 pandemic 66 

Co-word analysis  203 

Credibility assessment 18 

Critical disability 
studies 

162 

Critical thinking digital 
skills 

239 

CRM  116 

Cross-cultural 
investigation  

247 

Crowdfunding  128 

Cultural humility 163 

Culture 135 

Customer behavior 16 

Customer motivations 16 

Customer satisfaction 2 

Customer service 
management 

272 

Cyber insurance  84 

Cyber liability 84 

Cyber risk  84 

Cyberattacks 84 

Cyberbullying  217 

Cybersecurity 84 

Cyclone 104, 106 

D83 65 

Dairy chain  351 

Dairy production  351 

DAMA methodology 58 

Data curation 27 

Data engagement  137 

Data envelopment 
analysis  

311 

Data fabric 52 

Data governance 1 

Data lake house 58 

Data librarian 120 

Data libraries 120 

Data lifecycle  137 

Data management 1, 58 

Data management plan 67 

Data mining 105 

Data policy 1 

Data quality 202 

Data science 159 

Data scientists  120 

Data sets management 120 

Data visualization  122 

DEA 207 

Decentralization  31 

Deep learning  3, 12, 47, 100, 289 

Deep neural network  47 



49 
 
De Lone and McLean 
information systems 
success model 

94 

DEMATEL approach  82 

Democracy 130 

Democratic leader 25 

Depression  211 

Descriptive metadata 163 

Design science 
research methodology  

202 

Desktop research 119 

Destination planning  89 

Developing countries  117, 141 

Developing economies 115 

Development 219 

DID model 11 

Differences in mention 
behavior  

215 

Digital accounting  80 

Digital archives  55 

Digital competencies 156 

Digital divide  8, 110, 141 

Digital exclusion  76 

Digital humanities  3, 46 

Digital inclusion  57, 76 

Digital inequality  8 

Digital innovation 
dynamics 

349 

Digital libraries  55 

Digital library 
harvesting 

54 

Digital literacy 8, 57, 154 

Digital literacy 
competencies  

57 

Digital programs 57 

Digital reading  331 

Digital records 32, 267 

Digital repository 32 

Digital skills  156 

Digital transformation 53, 244, 336 

Digital transformation 
model 

53 

Digitalization  89, 244, 336 

Directory of Open 
Access Journals 
(DOAJ)  

26 

Disability  162 

Disability justice  162 

Disaster 106 

Disasters 104 

Discipline development 
trend 

208 

Discipline discourse 
power  

208 

Disinformation 5, 97 

Disruption  288 

Disruption index 296 

Diversity 13, 308 

Doctoral education 302 

DOI  349 

Double-blind peer 
review 

313 

Dynamic capabilities  271 

Dynamism and 
complexity 

85 

Early access 305 

Early career 
researchers 

7 

Early careers 289 

E-books sharing 63 

E-commerce 2, 6, 160 

Economic returns  10 

Economic sustainability 26 

Economy 85 

Education  69, 145, 223 

Education services 348 

Educational data 
mining 

47 

Educational in(equity)  141 

Educational technology 
systems 

200 

Effectiveness  331 

Efficiency evaluation  207 

E-Government  86, 267 

E-health 17 

Electronic health 
records 

269 

Electronic publishing  219 

Electronic records 267 

Electronic records 
management 

268 

Electronic resources  127 

Emerging markets  339 

Emerging trends 145 

Emoji 155 

Emotion 155 

Emotion lexicon 9 

Emotion propagation 243 



50 
 
Emotion words 300 

Emotional value 338 

Employee  101 

Employee engagement 
(EE) 

101 

Employee knowledge 
hiding 

64 

Employee performance 65, 123 

Employees’ productivity 337 

Enablers of 
organizational trust  

82 

Encyclopedias  165 

Enforcing 
implementation 

109 

English language  201 

Entrepreneurship 271 

Environmental justice 28 

Environmental 
regulations 

283 

Epistemic risk 279 

E-resources 63, 127 

ERGM  240 

Error-related 
knowledge sharing 

334 

ESG  43 

ETD  51 

Ethics  144 

ETL  54 

Everyday information 
behavior  

164 

Everyday information 
seeking 

62 

Evolutionary algorithms 134 

Evolutionary analysis  291 

EWOM 103 

E-WOM 16 

Existing knowledge  339 

Experimental design  354 

Experimentation 271 

Explicit knowledge  61 

Extended reality  227, 328 

External environment  85 

Eye track 8 

Facebook  128 

Faculty members 282 

Fake news  5 

Families  161 

Fast Health 
Interoperability 

48 

Resources 

Fault line 354 

Feature engineering  134 

Feature selection 134 

Feeling trusted 350 

Female academic 143 

Female representation 286 

FHIR  48 

Fiction  155 

Financial systems 86 

Fine-grained method 
entities 

291 

Flexibility  336 

Flipped  69 

Flow experience  15 

Food 164 

Food delivery app  77 

Form 10-K 43 

FOSS  32 

Framework 245 

Freedom of information 130 

Frequent patterns 
mining 

47 

Functional value  338 

Funding 
acknowledgements 

115 

Future of work  342 

Future research 217 

Gauteng Department of 
Education (GDE) 

30 

Gaze  8 

Gender  135 

Gender bias 286 

Gender digital divide  76 

Gender diversity 314 

Gender gap 276 

General public  12 

Generation X 239 

Generation Y 239 

Generation Z 239 

Generational cohorts 239 

Genre classification 100 

Geographical 
diversification 

316 

GFMIS 86 

Ghana  136 

g-index  319 



51 
 
Global Ranking of 
Academic Subjects 

318 

Google Scholar metrics 93 

Governance 109 

Government 109 

Grade point average 
(GPA)  

79 

Graphical abstract 290 

Gray literature 113 

Grounded theory  339 

Gulf Cooperation 
Council (GCC)  

96 

Habit 135 

Harmful content 
statements 

163 

HCI-Libraries  72 

Health concern 117 

Health education 200 

Health informatics 12 

Health information 
literacy 

117 

Health information 
retrieval 

12 

Health literacy 117 

Healthcare delivery 269 

Hegemony 165 

Helping initiative 
behavior  

59 

Heritage collections 55 

Heterogeneity 283 

Hierarchical clustering  45, 203 

Hierarchical structure 312 

Hierarchy level  243 

Hierarchy of the 
sciences  

300 

Higher education 7, 140, 156 

Higher education 
branding  

348 

High-performance work 
systems 

350 

h-index  319 

Historical gameplay 
archive 

55 

Historical newspapers  3 

History 107 

Holograms 225 

Holographic technology  225 

Hong Kong libraries  216 

HRM  122 

Human resource 45, 122 

management 

Human–computer 
interaction 

72, 160 

Humanities  118, 300 

Human-to-technology 
interaction 

339 

Hurdles 129 

Hypo cognition  154 

ICA Fellow 280 

ICT 69 

ICT usage  73 

ICTs  73 

IDT 131 

Immersion 238 

Immersive virtual 
environments 

55 

Impact Factor 111, 311 

Impact factor inflation 298 

Impact factors 328 

Impact Metrics  111 

Incentive schemes 354 

Inclusive organizational 
behavior  

342 

Incremental innovation 347 

Index time 305 

Index type  305 

India  51 

Indian affiliation 285 

Indian corporate 101 

Indian language 
journals 

118 

Indian languages 118 

Indian organizations  82 

Indian outsourcing 
software projects  

333 

Individual hierarchical 
diversity 

288 

Indonesia language 49 

Industry 352 

Industry-trained PhDs 302 

Inequalities in 
academia 

314 

Infection and immunity 17 

INFLIBNET 51 

Influence factors 208 

Influential entities 214 

Information 340 

Information access 28 

Information and 268 



52 
 
communication 
technologies (ICTs)  

Information behavior 62, 161 

Information behavior 160 

Information cocoons  13 

Information creation 119 

Information credibility 18 

Information disorder 133 

Information 
encountering 

164 

Information evaluation 167 

Information holders 74 

Information landscape 164 

Information literacy 97, 133, 154 

Information literacy 
framework 

123 

Information literacy in 
the workplace  

123 

Information 
management  

161 

Information needs 62 

Information practice 164 

Information practices 162, 166 

Information precariat  166 

Information quality 94, 146 

Information research 272 

Information resources 56 

Information science 160, 275 

Information seeking 7, 63 

Information sharing  63, 245 

Information sources  96 

Information studies  275 

Information system 
success model 

146 

Information systems 131 

Information transitions 161 

Information 
visualization  

46 

In formativeness of 
online reviews  

4 

Infrastructure scalability 348 

Innovation 131, 136, 271, 299, 
339 

Innovation performance 287 

Innovative services 328 

Instagram  128 

Institutional 
collaboration  

285 

Institutional data 
repositories  

137 

Institutional 
mechanisms 

103 

Institutional repository 58 

Institutions 144 

Instrumental support 83 

Intellectual property 
(IP) 

108 

Intellectual structure 203 

Intelligent systems 86 

Intention  95 

Intention to use 94 

Interactive 
communication 

103 

Interdisciplinary 
research 

288, 312 

Interdisciplinary 
research team 

287 

Intergovernmental 
organizations  

102 

Inter-institutional data 1 

Internet  139, 218, 223 

Internet memes 139 

Interoperability 32 

Interviews  216 

Invention 306 

Investment decision 116, 340 

IoT 216 

IS success model 86 

Issue/return function 71 

Item response theory  301 

Japanese doll materials  274 

JEL classification 277 

Job portal site 44 

Job responsibility 354 

Job review 44 

Job rotation 355 

Job satisfaction 44 

Job search 125 

Jordan 86, 355 

Journal  237, 305 

Journal Metrics  111, 281 

Journal quartile  285 

Justice theory 210 

K-12 education  222 

Key determinants of 
civic engagement  

315 

Keyword extraction  202 

Keywords 1 



53 
 
Keywords analysis  110 

Knowledge  340 

Knowledge brand  348 

Knowledge building  205 

Knowledge contribution 10 

Knowledge creation 351 

Knowledge diffusion  108, 279 

Knowledge 
dissemination 

282 

Knowledge element  3 

Knowledge engineering  158 

Knowledge graph  46, 52 

Knowledge hiding  60, 99, 332 

Knowledge integration 52, 282 

Knowledge intersection 
intensity 

312 

Knowledge leakage 343 

Knowledge 
management  

52, 95, 337, 351 

Knowledge 
management practices 

65 

Knowledge 
management process 

353 

Knowledge 
management system  

353 

Knowledge network  312 

Knowledge 
organization  

3, 168, 221 

Knowledge practices 133 

Knowledge productivity  115 

Knowledge 
representation 

158 

Knowledge sharing  59, 95, 108, 
144,335, 354 

Knowledge sharing 
determinants 

346 

Knowledge source 335 

Knowledge transfer  158 

Knowledge worker 60 

Knowledge workers 66, 352 

Knowledge-based 
systems 

353 

Knowledge-oriented 
leadership  

347 

Knowledge-sharing 
behavior  

341, 350 

Kuwait  90, 126, 270 

L25  65 

Lack of knowledge 
sharing  

60 

Lag sequence analysis  46 

Land registry 102 

Language  206 

Large language model 309 

Large Language 
Models (LLMs) 

295 

Latent semantic 
analysis  

329 

Laudan’s theory 292 

Law & legal studies  318 

LDA 105 

Leader knowledge 
hiding  

64 

Leadership skills  121 

Leadership styles  25 

Leadership’s 
knowledge 

346 

Learning  69 

Learning difference 47 

Learning engagement  138 

Learning from error 334 

Learning goal 
orientation 

332 

Learning persistence in 
massive open online 
courses 

138 

Lecture video indexing 202 

Legislative framework 109 

Librarians  25, 73 

Librarianship-HCIs  72 

Libraries  28, 56, 127, 209, 
271, 328 

Libraries data 
management 

120 

Library 275 

Library and information 
science 

93, 122, 291 

Library and information 
science (LIS) 

208 

Library and information 
science journals 

281 

Library cataloging  159 

Library circulation 
system 

71 

Library collections  163 

Library data services  137 

Library digital 
transformation model 

53 

Library management  216 

Library services  218, 220, 272, 328 

Library staff  273 



54 
 
Library Thing  107 

Life transitions  7 

Limpopo province  109 

Linguistic positivity  304 

Linked data 203 

Linked open data 293 

LinkedIn 45 

LIS  122 

Literature review 123, 200 

Live streaming 247 

Livestream 11 

Local industries 274 

Locality-sensitive 
hashing  

13 

Logistic regression 2 

Loss aversion  340 

Low-tech industry 299 

Loyalty 15 

LSTM  100 

M1 5 

Machine learning  19, 45, 49, 227 

Makerspaces 224 

Malawi  74 

Management  284 

Manufacturing units 82 

MARC  159 

Marginalization  162, 166 

Marginalized group  62 

Market turbulence 347 

Marketing 31, 127 

Marketing mix 89 

Mathematics subject 
classification  

277 

M-commerce 2 

MDPI journals  297, 298 

Measurement 
invariance 

277 

Mechanism  336 

Mechanism of disease 42 

Media literacy 97 

Medical education  48 

Mention laws  215 

Mention patterns 215 

Mentoring  143, 355 

Mentoring relationship  125 

Metadata 155, 159, 168 

Metadata integration  54 

Metadiscoursal 205, 279 

Met averse 145, 200, 227 

M-health  15 

Micro blogging  81 

Micro aggressions  166 

Migrants  167 

Migration  161 

Misinformation 5, 97, 167 

Mixed-method research 44 

MOA theory 15 

Mobile apps  226 

Mobile social 
networking 

337 

Monetary value  338 

Monetization  11 

Monitoring and 
evaluation  

271 

Mood  155 

Moods  168 

Moral disengagement  64 

Moral identity  64 

Motivation  238 

Motivation theory 247 

Motivational drivers 337 

Motivations  157 

Movie materials 274 

Multidimensional 
impact 

214 

Multilevel logistic 
regression 

315 

Multilingualism  161 

Multimedia indexing 202 

Multiverse-style 
methods 

296 

Museum mission  284 

Mutual fund 116 

National Archives of 
Zimbabwe 

31 

Natural language 
processing 

327 

Nature-inspired 
optimization algorithms 

134 

Navigational links  56 

Navigational tools  56 

Net benefits 94 

Network analysis  114, 145, 280 

Network externality 138 

Network metrics 122 

Networked publics 280 



55 
 
Networks 306 

New technology 131 

News cynicism  246 

News portals 246 

News repertoires  246 

News trust 246 

News value  237 

News websites  237 

Nigerian libraries  221 

Nigerian polytechnics  265 

Nigerian universities  73 

NLP 279 

Nonacademic staff  341 

Non-parametric tests 315 

Non-profit  75 

Non rational knowledge  344 

Novelty 289 

Nursing 156 

O32  65 

OAI-PMH 54 

Offsite storage 29 

OGD ecosystem  240 

Oman 98 

Online communities  241 

Online consultation  17 

Online discussion  18 

Online entertainment 135 

Online food delivery 
platforms 

6 

Online health 
communities  

10, 12 

Online health 
community 

211 

Online news 237 

Online opinion  210 

Online shopping  103 

Online shopping 
context 

88 

Online time 305 

Onsite storage 29 

Ontologies  52 

Ontology 3 

Open access 26, 51 

Open access 
publishing  

297 

Open culture dilemma 284 

Open depot 29 

Open educational 63 

resources 

Open government data 240, 329 

Open government data 
portals 

329 

Open Citations 293 

Openness 130 

Optimal matching 45 

Organization  101 

Organizational 
citizenship behavior  

121 

Organizational 
commitment 

65 

Organizational culture  121 

Organization  95 

Organizational 
aesthetics  

344 

Organizational agility 336 

Organizational behavior  342 

Organizational 
commitment 

61 

Organizational cynicism  99 

Organizational purpose 344 

Organizational self  344 

Organizational self-
enactment 

344 

Organizational trust  82 

PAD model  9 

Pakistan 62, 119, 129 

Pandemic 50, 342 

Panel vector auto 
regression 

17 

Paper-level 
classification  

310 

Partial least squares-
structural equation 
modelling 

86 

Patent quality 309 

Patent value  309 

Patents 306 

Patient recruitment 128 

Pedagogy  69 

Peer effect 10 

Peer production 241 

Peer review 313 

Perceived 
innovativeness 

146 

Perceived risk  4 

Perceived service 
excellence  

124 

Perceived value 91 



56 
 
Performance 132 

Performance analysis  278 

Performance 
measurement 

60 

Perpetration 217 

Personal area network 
(PAN) 

71 

Personal information 
management  

7 

Personal support  83 

Personality 
measurement platform  

49 

Personalization  138, 334 

Personalized customer 
service 

49 

Personalized learning  140 

Peru 317 

Philippines  57 

Philosophy of science 292 

Plain-language 
summary 

290 

Playful academism  280 

Policy analysis  212 

Policy diffusion 212 

Policy instruments 212 

Policy patterns 212 

Political  85 

Political campaigns 126 

Political participation  246 

Political polarization  165 

Pollution side  283 

Portfolios 308 

Posts and replies 211 

Potential scholars 289 

Prediction algorithm  44 

Preservation  265 

Primary healthcare 
facilities  

269 

Print journals 118 

Prior knowledge  42 

PRISMA 72, 87, 346 

Privacy 89, 242 

Privacy concern 242 

Privacy knowledge  242 

Problem solving 292 

Product type  9 

Production side 283 

Productivity  301 

Professional 
communication 

146 

Professional identity 133 

Professional service 
triad 

334 

Profiling 139 

Programming 78 

Proprietary software 32 

Prosocial motivation 99 

Prospect  208 

Protean career 
orientation 

125 

Prototype 155 

Provincial records 
centers 

31 

Psychological capital 124 

Psychological contract 
breach 

332 

Public  294 

Public archival 
institution 

109 

Public data  1 

Public digital cultural 
services 

204, 207 

Public health  48 

Public librarians  57 

Public libraries  57, 78, 220, 274 

Public library staff  78 

Public organizations  267 

Public participation 130 

Public Research 
Organizations  

302 

Public sector 268 

Public value  90 

Publication bias  113, 286 

Publication extender 290 

Publication Timeline 111 

Publisher  305 

Publisher policies  219 

Publisher volume 281 

Publishing ethics  219 

PubMed Central 26 

Purchase intention 16 

Purchase intentions 4 

Purchase regret 88 

QR codes  71 

Quadruple helix theory 280 

Qualitative research 216 

Qur’an  68 



57 
 
R&D data 1 

Race-based trauma 166 

Radical innovation  347 

Random simulation  292 

Randomly generated 
content 

294 

Ranking 303, 311 

RDF  293 

Reader profiles  157 

Readers 157 

Reciprocal relations  238 

Recommended books 107 

Recommender systems 13 

Record keeping 102 

Records 267 

Records and 
information 
management  

266 

Records legislation and 
regulations 

270 

Records life cycle  109 

Records management  30, 74, 109, 265 

Records management 
standards 

270 

Records management 
systems 

267 

Reference 
management  

226 

Regret aversion 340 

Relational attachment  83 

Relationship building  335 

Relationship quality 
and outcome 

116 

Relationships between 
people and 
organizations  

46 

Religiosity 91 

Remote work  132, 210 

Reparative description 163 

Research 303, 352 

Research agenda 317 

Research assessment  301 

Research data 58, 67 

Research data 
management  

67, 137 

Research data service 67 

Research discovery  226 

Research dynamics  316 

Research evaluation  19, 276, 297 

Research funding  93, 115, 298 

Research impact 119 

Research method 291 

Research performance 282 

Research policy 298 

Research productivity 119 

Research trends 122, 136 

Researcher 
assessment 

277 

Researcher 
performance capacity 

301 

Research Gate  68 

Resources and 
appropriation theory 

239 

Responsible leadership  59 

Retracted publication 285 

Retraction  294 

Retraction reasons 285 

Retractions  279 

Review emotion 9 

Review helpfulness 9 

Review time 286 

Rightsizing  273 

Risk factors 343 

Robotic machines  30 

Robotic technology  225 

Robotics 209 

Robots 225 

Robustness 296 

Romania 297, 298 

Rural livelihood  114 

Satisfaction level  88 

Saudi Arabian NPOs  61 

SBM model 311 

Scale adaption  348 

Scholarly apps  226 

Scholarly 
communication 

122 

Scholarly impact  93 

Scholarly publication 
cycle  

353 

Scholarly publishing  93 

School librarian  222 

Science communication 50 

Science mapping 139, 278 

Scientific production 317 

Scientific productivity 297 

Scientific social 68 



58 
 
network 

Scientific writing 295 

Scientometrics 112, 209 

Scopus  70, 136, 206 

SDGs 43 

Security 32 

Self-check-in and 
check-out 

71 

Self-concept 142 

Semantic analysis  312 

Semantic network 
analysis  

329 

Senior clients 80 

Sentiment analysis  134, 304 

Serendipity 160 

Servant leadership 99, 124 

Service quality 94, 146 

Services 56 

Shanghai Ranking  318 

Shared library spaces  224 

Sharing economy 352 

Sharing research data 54 

Shodhganga  51 

Similarity criteria 107 

Single-blind peer 
review 

313 

Situated learning 334 

Small and medium 
enterprises (SMEs)  

349 

Smart cities 220 

Smart city 90 

Smart contracts 102 

Smart mobile banking 
services 

80 

Soccer 278 

Sociability  138 

Social behaviors  335 

Social capital features 289 

Social contagion  17 

Social determinants of 
health  

70 

Social exchange theory 66, 121, 204 

Social justice 141 

Social media 5, 79, 104, 126, 167, 
210, 238, 243 

Social media marketing  92 

Social media metrics 112, 307 

Social media metrics 215 

Social networks 343 

Social Q&A  241 

Social returns  10 

Social sciences  300 

Social support 83 

Social support theory  92 

Social value  338 

Social Web 98 

Socio-demographic 
differences 

244 

Software projects 333 

S-O-R framework  15 

South Africa 109, 130, 143, 268 

South Korea 246 

Southeast Asia  275 

Space management 224 

Specialization  303 

Speech emotion 
recognition 

134 

Sponsored research 115 

Staffing 273 

Stakeholder theory 309 

Stakeholder value 344 

Stakeholders network 
relationships 

240 

Start-up 345 

STEM Ph.D. Graduates  302 

Stimulus–organism–
response 

330 

Stimulus-organism-
response (SOR) theory 

247 

Stimulus–organism–
response model 

138 

Stored collection  29 

Strategic diagram  203 

Strategic technology 
adoption  

271 

Strategic thinking 85 

Strategies 27, 343 

Strategy 344 

Structural ambidexterity  345 

Structural equation 
model 

201 

Structural social capital  240 

Structured-on-the job 
training  

355 

Students 167 

Subjective norms 341 

Subjective review  209 



59 
 
Submission to 
Acceptance 

111 

Submission to First 
Decision  

111 

Success factors 241 

Super-spreaders 243 

Supervised LDA 42 

Supply chain 
management  

87 

Supply factors 207 

Survey 220 

Survey study 67 

Sustainability  164, 328 

Sustainable knowledge 
management  

344 

Syndrome 
differentiation 

42 

System quality 94, 146 

Systematic literature 
review 

72, 309, 331 

Systematic literature 
review (SLR) 

5 

Systematic review  48, 76, 81, 211 

Tacit knowledge  61, 339, 344 

Tacit knowledge 
transfer 

355 

Tagging  107 

Tanzania 127, 267 

Tanzania healthcare  269 

Taxonomy 278 

Teaching  69 

Team diversity 287 

Team effectiveness 66 

Team hierarchical 
diversity 

288 

Technological 
adoptions  

299 

Technological 
advancement 

221 

Technological 
uncertainty 

91 

Technology  131, 218, 223 

Technology acceptance  77, 135 

Technology acceptance 
model (TAM)  

266 

Technology adoption  116, 327, 330 

Technology assisted 
research assessment 

19 

Technology readiness 
index (TRI) 

266 

Technostress 73 

Telepresence 
experiences 

55 

Text  211 

Text generation 327 

Text mining  2, 9, 46, 105, 304 

Text processing 168 

The ATM model 14 

The RFM model 14 

Thematic analysis  81 

Thematic clusters 203 

Theoretical matrix  284 

Theory confirmation 292 

Theory of planned 
behavior  

142 

TOE  349 

Topic  105 

Topic model 13, 42 

Topic modelling  44, 50, 105 

Tourism  92 

Traditional Chinese 
medicine  

42 

Training  272 

Transformative impact  221 

Transformer 100 

Transgender  62 

Transparency 19 

Trend  213 

Tribal women 117 

Trust  77, 245, 330 

Trust building model 204 

Tweet  49 

Twitter 81, 128 

Twitter mentions 215 

UGC-CARE  118 

UGC-CARE list  118 

Ukraine 206 

Uncertainty 91 

Undergraduates 79 

Unified theory 201 

United Nations 102 

Universities 20, 56, 79, 129, 317 

University 303 

University federations 52 

University library 53 

University ranking  318 

University rankings 316 

University–industry 136 



60 
 
research collaboration 

Urban development 220 

Use  94 

User interaction 241 

User roles 241 

User satisfaction  86, 94 

User-cantered interface 
design 

155 

Users experience 221 

Users' intention 204 

Users' trust 204 

Uses gratifications 
theory 

338 

Value co-creation 351 

Value co-creation 
intentions  

92 

Various food choices 77 

Video games 78, 168 

Viewers' tips 11 

Virtual campaigns  126 

Virtual conferences 314 

Virtual knowledge 
sharing  

66 

Virtual reality 200, 227 

Virtual try-on 
technology  

103 

Visible storage 29 

Visual communication  290 

VOS viewer  84, 132 

Voters 126 

Web of Science 110 

Web comics 157 

Websites  56 

Web toon 157 

Weighting 277 

Well-being 132 

Wikipedia 165 

Women 76 

Word embedding 100 

Work engagement 59, 350 

Work environment  355 

Work exhaustion  349 

Work from everywhere  342 

Work-from-home 132 

Workgroup 354 

Workplace bullying  332 

WOS articles 
classification  

310 

WOS category 305 

Young adults 6, 244 

YouTube  307 

Zero-inflated negative 
binomial regression 

9 

Zimbabwe 108 

 


